No check		ı	NOTIFI (Pu	CATION rsuant to	OF AS	8:60-7 and	ABATEMENT [	ne c	in E		W	E	
Date of Notification (1)					KITT			per 1	icheri, and	A	- province and		
7 / 12 /12					et Addre		,	The state of the s		1 1	2015		
Agencies Notified Type Notificati						PARKWA	Y		1	1 7	71337	1	1-/1
DEP X Amende	tification d Notific	ation	#	1 MON	State, A	Zip Code E, NEW JE	RSEY 07645			0.0517	DOI-	(Personal Association)	T THE
X DOH On Hold					ne of Co		+ 1	Telenhone Marie	CE	MSIN		S.	and the same of th
DCA EMERG	ENCY N				IES CU	IFORMATI	ON	and the second s	construction	والمرطونية وربورة	eran forti	Mount	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta	king Plac	e (3)		FAC	ILIT IIV	a Oran	Type of Facility					Ī	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	8						School (K-1	8 (Other than K-	-12)				
							X Other (ie. p	rivate & commcl.	bldgs	., hom	es, etc	2.)	
Street Address	A	-					Square Feet 83,000	# of Floors 1				. Age 85	
ONE PHILLIPS PARKWAY  City (5)   County	(6)		T	Cou	nty Co	de (7)	Current Use (Price	or if being demoli	shed)			T-	
MONTVALE BERGE	N	(0)		(STAT		ONLY)	Name of Abater	OFFICE	(9)	-			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL	ing Own	er (8)		W.	AS	17	PAR ENVIRONM	MENTAL CORPO	RATI	ON			
Street Address					-		Street Address 313 SPOOK RO	CK ROAD					
347 FIFTH AVENUE City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip C	ode	0.70 8007				J-1244
NEW YO	ORK, NY	10016	3	1			SUFFERN, NEV		nse N	umber	¥	-	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			inone r 345-185	Number			845-369-7500	460					
EDWARD NAMATH Expected State Date (10)				on Date		929	Name of OSHA						
7 / 14 / /12	Mo	8 nth	/	15/ Day		12 Year	QUALITY ENVIR	CONMENTAL					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	eck only o	ne)					Street Address 1376 ROUTE 9	M					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside	Entire P	eriod o	of Abat ilitv Ho	ement urs - Des	scribe:								
X Other - Describe: SATUR	DAY & S	UNDA	Y 7AN	1-7PM			City, State, Zip C	Code WAPPINGERS	S FAL	LS. NY	1259	0	
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  Demolition  X >3SF OR LF  >160 SF OR	Reno	vation	1		x	Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Friat	Procedure ble Procedure	gative Pressure					
Location of		Locat				ription of As ning Mater		Amount	R		hbaten		ype
Asbestos-containing Material (ACM)		nally i				Thermal sy		(Specify	REMOVAL	REPAIR	ENCAPSUL	ENCLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED	15.555333	t/Cus				ion, surfac ner miscella		SF or LF)	X	고	PSC	OSC	
in Facility (13)	Yes	taff (1 No	N/A		OI OU	lei miscem	aneous)		1		7	Ā	
				Pipe Insu	uletion			8 Lin. Ft.	x	+	-		
B Room 132			X	Pipe irist	ulation				_				
									+	+	-		
									-	-	-	-	
		-							$\pm$				
									+	+-	+	-	
	40	-	-										
									+	+	-		
	_	-	-										
		_						-	+	+-	+	-	
	-	+	+-						士				
									-	-	-	-	
		-							+	1			
	-	-	+						T				
				0.12-12	ordf	Mosts	Name of Regis	tered Landfill	1 -		-	-	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	INJE	EP W		Cubic Y	ards of		GROWS LAND						
DJM TRANSPORT , LLC	Hau	ler ID		The second			GROVO						
DJM TRANSPORT , LLC	Hau	2698		Disposa			City: State					-	gi.
DJM TRANSPORT , LLC  City, State KEARNEY, NEW JERSEY	Hau			Disposa	al Date	nature/			te	2	-17	1	( )

Data & Marificaction (4)				Name of Building O RECKITT	wner/C	perator (2)	1 195	3 7	1 6	in our	11/7	F	District Co.
Date of Notification (1)							: :!! }} !!	- 11	n 1		W	100	ID
6 / 14 /12 Agencies Notified Type Notification				Street Address 1 PHILLIPS PARKW	AY			Accountation.	Total Street			manuscripting (	11.11
EPA X Initial Notifi DEP Amended	cation Notific		n	City, State, Zip Code MONTVALE, NEW J		7 07645	The second secon	Jŧ	<u> </u>	13	201	2	IJ
X DOH On Hold				Name of Contact JAMES CURRAN			Telephone Num						
DCAEMERGEN	ICT N				LIONI			8281	TETRE	-	TROL	Of the same	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir	ng Pla	ce (3	)	FACILITY INFORMA		of Facility	(4) in our	Emiliones	6.01	Non	û		$\neg$
realite of Facility vision of the second of						School (K-	12)			in to sold	ania ta t	A STATE OF THE STA	Bidouenee
					X		r 8 (Other than K rivate & commcl						Programme and
Street Address ONE PHILLIPS PARKWAY						uare Feet 83,000	# of Floors	T			ig. Age 35	)	
City (5) County (6)	)	-18.00		County Code (7)	Curre	ent Use (Prid	or if being demol	ished)			7		$\neg$
MONTVALE BERGEN	_	(0)		(STATE USE ONLY)  ASCM No.		MERCIAL C	OFFICE nent Contractor	(0)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL	j Own	er (8	)	17			MENTAL CORPO		ON				
Street Address				1		et Address	OK DOAD			200			
347 FIFTH AVENUE City, State, Zip Code	20000000					SPOOK RO State, Zip C							-
NEW YORK					SUF	FERN, NEW	YORK 10901						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	- 1		Š	Number		phone Numb		nse N	umbe	r			1
EXPECTED NAMATH  Expected State Date (10)			545-18 omple	tion Date (11)	The second second	369-7500 e of OSHA I	Monitor 460						$\dashv$
7/ 14/ /12	200103	8	1	15/ 12	QUA	LITY ENVIR	RONMENTAL						
Month Day Year  Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Er	ntire Pe	ne) eriod	of Aba	Day Year atement		et Address ROUTE 9 \	<i>N</i>	X-20					
Abatement Performed Outside of X Other - Describe: SATURDA					City,	State, Zip C	ode WAPPINGERS	SFAL	IS N	Y 125	90		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  Demolition  X >3SF OR LF	]Reno	vatio	n	x Mini-Enc Glovebag	lo: , g Proce	dure	ative Pressure			, ,20	••		
>160 SF OR				Non-Fria				T-		A b = 4=	T		-
Location of Asbestos-containing		Locat	tion used	Description of A Containing Mate			Amount	22	20		ment T	ype	
Material (ACM)	S	olely	by	(ie. Thermal s	ystems		(Specify	REMOVAL	REPAIR	ENCAPSUL	ENCLOSUR		
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)	100000	t/Cus taff (1	todial	insulation, surfactor or other miscell			SF or LF)	X	코	PS	Sc		
in Facility (13)	Yes		N/A	or other miscen	aricou	',		-		F	고		
2.2 400	-	_	<u> </u>	Pipe Insulation			8 Lin. Ft.	x	-	+-	-		
B Room 132	$\vdash$	-	х	Pipe insulation		-2	o Lin. Ft.	^	+	+			
					-			-	-	-	1		
		-	-					+	+	+-	+		
					III NEED C			-	1	1			
		-	-						$\pm$				
									-	-	-		
	-		+						+	1			
								-	_	-	-		
	-		-					-	+				
	-	-	-					+	+	+	+-		-
			+										
									_	-			
	-		-	19				+	-	-	+-		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler DJM TRANSPORT , LLC	NJDE	er ID	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste		ne of Registe DWS LANDE			-				
City, State	1	2698	1	Disposal Date	City.	State			e 47		-		
KEARNEY, NEW JERSEY				1	MOI	RISVILLE,			11		1		
Completed by (Print or Type) Title		R OF	OPE	RATIONS Signature	X		Date	3	01	15	11	2_	

CYNTE STATE	OF NEW JERSE	Y DEPART	IMENT OF L	ABOR NOTIFICA	ATION OF ASBES	TOS ABA	TEMEN	IT		nazoteta nazoteta
e of Notification (1)				Name of Build	ing Owner/Operator	(2)	and the state of the state of		To engine	
07/10/2012					oung Mun	可臣	SE		E	
Agencies Notified	Notification T	уре		Street Addres		KI			The state of the s	Total Services
(X)EPA	(X) Initia	l Notifica	tion	540 Dt	rie Avenue		111	3 20	12 1	11
(X) NJDEP			tification	City, State, Zi	o Code	a way	11/		1	
(X) NJ DOL			otification		. 1	i e	BESTOS	CONTRO	1 &	
( ) DOH			tification)		r,NJ,07624			MSING	6 W	1
( ) DCA	( ) Cano			Name of Cont	The state of the s	Tel. N	lumber	-4		14-44
. ,			FACILITY	INFORMATION	oung Mun					
Name of Facility Where Abater	ment is Taking Place	(3)	FACILITI	Type of Facilit	v (4)					
Commercial Property	Tronk to Juliany 1 house			( ) School (K-	12)					
Street Address				( ) Subchapte (X) Other (i.e.	r 8 (other than K-12) private & commercia	bldas hor	nes, etc			
540 D ' 4										
540 Durie Avenue	County (6)	County	Code (7)	Sq. Feet: <u>10</u>	000 # of Floors 2	Bldg. Age	<u>60</u>			
City (5)	County (6)		Jse Only)	Current Use (	orior if being demolish	ned)				
Closter	Bergen			Curent Ose (	anor a come demons	ioti)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Bldg. Owner (8)	ASCM N	No.	Name of Cont	actor (9)					
N/A				ISES, Inc.						
Street Address				Street Addres	T					
N/A					son Avenue					
City, State, Zip Code				City State, Zip	Code					
N/A				Union City	y, NJ					
Project Manager for Monitoring		e Number		Telephone Nu			se Numb	er		
David Camacho		25-0055		(201)325-0		011	24			
Scheduled Start Date (10)		d Completio	n Date (11)	Name of OSH ISES, Inc.	A Monitor					
07 / 19 /201み Occupancy Status During Aba		1/2012		Street Address						
( ) Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire Period	of Abateme	ent		son Avenue					
<ul> <li>Abatement Performed O</li> </ul>	utside of Normal Fac	cility Hours -		5.7.5.5.00 (0.000000						
Describe: Residential structu Other:	re car garage. Dama	gea Kooi.		City, State, Zin	, NJ 07087					
	A70.40.4344444A			Oldon City	, 143 07007					
Source of Work (Check all that	apply)									
□≥3 SF or≥ 3 LF		novation	I		nent with Negativ	re Pressu	ıre			
সু≥ 160 SF or ≥ 260 LF	☐ De	molition		☐ Mini-Enclosu						
			)	Glovebag Pr	ocedure ed (*) and Non-F	riable Pro	cedur	5		
				a Non-Exemple	ed ( ) and Non-i		occuan			
Location of Asbestos-	Is Location Norma		Description		Amount (Specify S	SF or LF)	Abate	ment Ty	pe	
Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Solely by Maint./C Staff? (12)	ustoular		tems insulation, AT, or other				1		1
	YES NO	NA NA	miscnous.)		L		Rem.	Rep.	Encap	Enclose
Basement area	X	-	TSI		20 L FT		X		-	-
First Floor	X		September 1997	n Plywood	1,400 Sq.Ft		X			
			floor	a bin alla a	1 200 0- 5		X		-	+
Kitchen Area	X			shingles	1,300 Sq.Ft.		X		-	+
Garage Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	X NIDER W	aste Hauler	Roof Shi	Cubic Yards of Wa	300 Sq. Ft.	Name of Re		L fill		1
Newark Carting Inc	04509	LOIC FIAUIEI	10 п	30	1	Cumber	0.000	-	Land	fill
City, State	1 07507			Disp. Date		City, State				
	•	_			,	NT 1	T) 1	17040	Ë	
369 Raymond Blvd, No		5		07/24/201		Newbur	g, PA	1/242		
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title			Signature	R	Date /				
Jorge Delgado	Superv	isor		(free)		07/10	1/2			
Bo Doigudo	- Juporv	1001		1	-					

CK-2245

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

			(P	ursua	nt to NJA	C 8:60 and 5:1	6)    [ ] [ E	CEI	VE		7	1
Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (	(2)				-	1
	12 / 12				JJ (	andera	tich	JUL 13 2	กาว		Ш	A transcription
Agencies Notified  EPA	Type Notification			1	t Address	100	Jan Benil S	0 tr. 1 0 Z	UIZ.	Posts	2.	1
DOLWD	Amended				10 B		ii	and the district of which and the control day and		-	-	1
DHSS	Amendment #			-	State, Zip (			ASBESTOS CONTR	OL &		į	5
☐ DCA	☐ Emergency (in	cludin	g		ain		23420		to the second			;
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)  Cancellation				of Contac	۸		Telephone Nun	nber	-		- :
	Cancellation			-	19+55	Han	-					
Name of Facility Where A	hatement is Taking	n Plan	2 (3)	FA	CILITYIN	IFORMATION	Type of Facility	. (4)				
Traine or Facility Timere	todicinent io Taking	grido	· (0)				School (K-1					
Street Address							☐ Subchapter	8 (Other than K-1:				
6002 East	Checho	بهدي	$\Delta$		10		Other (i.e., phomes, etc.	private and comme	ercial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)	CLICZII	101	1	ver	110		Square Feet	# of Floors	TR	ldg. A	00	
Vineland							15000	2				éai
County (6)				Cour	nty Code (7	)(STATE USE ONLY)	1 -1 -	rior if being demol	ished)	ررر	, 1	car
Cumberlo	lool				#		1.	rad ( Un		: /\i	11.0	
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building (	Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9	)	neco	41	(II)	
(-ST						eccsen	MPS 11	Ċ				
Street Address	1			S. Marie		Street Address	rices, ce					
1 North B	outh D	citi	ť			407 W.	Lincol	HILL	50	to	W	}
City, State, Zip Code			-			City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Chary Hil	TINI					Extra	DA 10	1341				
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Kuxandra P	inburts		851	<u>s</u> -22	9-7018	484-873	48884	OHIG				
Start Date (10)	Sched	luled C	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor					
07/23/	12 0	7 /	23	<u> /                                   </u>	2	Emst.						
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	c only	one)			Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacate						200 Pack	130 Nor	H				
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: _					cribe AM	City, State, Zip Co	ode					
1		vi/			Aivi	Canamir	ism nj	08077				
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)											
1 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		₹.Re	novati	on		☐ Full Cont	ainment with Ne losure	gative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ De	molitio	on		☑ Glovebag	Procedure					
		1 10	1	1	Т	∐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	on-Friable Procedu	T and		20.00	
Location	of	1100	Locat Norma			Description of	•		Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containing N			d Sole		Asbe	stos Containing Ma		Amount	Rer	Repair	Enc	Enc
TO BE ABA		10 35/32566	intena todial		(i.e	, thermal systems i		(Specify	Removal	air	aps	Enclosure
IN Facilit (13)	У		(12)	otun.		surfacing, VAT, other miscellane		SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	лге
		Yes	No	N/A							TO.	
Basement				这	Pipe	insulation	<u>^</u>	NOLF	应			
					•		19	100				
									П	П	П	
	10.00											
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler			JDEP V	Naste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill		ш	ш	ᆜ
C T.	. ,		Н	auler ID	No,	Waste			SPC			
City, State	Stor Oc	ich)		-w-2	41/1	Disposal Date	City, State	1 Enterpri	) (	2	-	
Non Carlo	01					77217	In In Line	sburg. OH				
Completed By (Print or Ty	pe) Title		-	-		11-11-	100316		4.0		-	
	pe) Title		. 0	<b>.</b>	a An	Signature	1 Shall		ite			
Jack Bally	ス	YUHI	17	Oct	1 Mill	401 / a/00	Melh		1112	112		
100-4 I	* /	20 004		in form	for och	a la		1				

Do not use this form for scheetos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey NOTHICATION OF ASSESTED ABATEMENT (Purcuant to NJAC 5:00 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)			1	Name o	Building (	Dwner/C	perator	(2)=	GE	14		OVE		0	7
July 10, 2012	202 <u>0</u>			Milera	а Миггау	( )	1		-	NaDep	of Healt			ervice	\$
Agencies Notified  EPA	Type Notification				High St	and the same of	Particular Martingan Particular Potential	Total Contraction of the Contrac	UL 1	2 200	lidio	nature)		O-PA	n
I DEP X DOL	Amended			Contract Con	te, Zip Co		1	1	i	Dates_	11413	1117	Ð: J	6111	1
	Amendmen Emergency		- <u>L</u>		awn, NJ	07410	1 6	400	ESTA:	-	Table 1				
Ĭ DOH	justification)		*		Contact		Ottoma and		LICENSI	N Tel	ephone No	nother.	1	-	•
D DCA	Cancellation	1			я Митау					TV CHIPTONIA	Na telegraphic Control of the Contro		Ž.		
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Takir	n Place (3)		FACI	LITY INFO	RMATA	ON	Time	of Facility (	(4)	i		i.		
House for Demolitic		.9 . 1000 (0)						_		2005			7.		
Street Address									School (K-1 Subchapter	(2) - 8 (Oth	ar than K-1	123			
34 Baldwin Ave.,								园(	Other (i.e., )	officials 6	Commerc	ied bui	ldings	, hom	ĉs,
City (5)									eto.) re Feet	1 # 01	Floors	1 1	Bldg.	150	
Morgenville								1500		1	) India	- 110	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	WC.	
County (6)			7	County t	Code (7)			4	nț Use (Pri	1	na demolis				2011/2011
Monmouth					ISE OWE, Y)			Hou			. <b>3</b>				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	No.	-	Name	of Abel	ternent Co	ntractor	(9)	-			
n/a				n/a					itracting.						
Street Address				<b>.</b>			Street	Addres	is		-		7		
n/a								roy La							
City, State, Zip Code				N.					p Code	1122					
n/a									ark, NJ O	7035					
Project Menager for Moni n/a	toring Firm			Telepho	ne No.			one No			License I	No.	14		
A TOTAL STATE OF THE STATE OF T				n/a				706-7			01088				
Start Date (10) 7-14-2012		7-15-20		spletion l	Date (11)				IA Monitor Macting,						
Occupancy Status During	Abalament (Che							Addres							
						1		roy La							
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe	nea During Emire and Outside of Norr	Penod of Al nai Facility i	Hours	ent		1			p Code			-		•	
Other - Describe: _						_			ark, NJ 0	7035					
Scope of Work (Check Al	That Apply)											-			
☐ ≥3 sfor≥3 ¥			anoval						Containm		Negative	Pressu	ire		
区 2180 sf or 2280 lf		EX DE	moliti	OFF			. J-		i-Enclosum vebag Prod						
							E	Nor	-Example	d (*) and	Mon-Frial	ble Pro	osdu	•	
		le!	ocatio	n									200 200 200	ement	R
Location	afi		mali			Dec	cciption	of				$\vdash$	1	/pe	-
Asbestos-Containing			Solel			oe Conk				10000	nount	11		19	100
IO SE ABA		Custo	dial 9		(i.e.	thermal): Schler	aystemi Ang, VA		mon,		pecify or LF)	l se	Repair	용	in co
(13)	•		(12)			०क्ष)स्त्र म	iscollar	isona)				Remova	ě,	Encapeulate	En closure
		Yes	No	N/A								17		8	"
Exterio	r	1		X		Asbes	stos Si	dina		150	00 SF	X			
		1		1								+	1	-	$\vdash$
		+										+	-		$\vdash$
		+					-					4	-		$\square$
		$\bot$							1		***				
Name of Registered Wast				IDEP W	CALCOLOUR CO.	of Was					red Landfil	1			
Jadar Contracting, L	rc		1000000	33137		TBD			G.R.O.	W.S. I	Landfill				1
City, State							al Date		City, Stat						
Lincoln Park, NJ 070	35					TED			Monte	河e, P	A 19067				
Complehed by		Tiše				Ş	gripture		1)	2		ale			
Lillie Lazarevich		Secre	bary			13	tell	معد	Lagen	16	311	-10-2	W12		



#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)					Name of Buil	ding Owne	r/Operator (2)	W7 17 11	<del>~ :</del>			
1.							CADEMY		HE/S	SACRI	<b>TD</b>	
	6/29/2	012			HEART		MIEU		W	EII	771	
Agencies Notified		Notification	Туре		Street Address	ss	1051	the state of the section of the sect			111	
(%) 504							11 ) 11	1 8 2	200	.		
(X) EPA () DEP		() Initial No (X) Amend		ation	1128 THE GR	CONTRACT CONTRACTOR			201	7 11-	4	
(X) DOL		Amend	ment # _ I	ation	City, State, Z	ip Code	į			d d	ĺ	
(X) DOH		() Emerge	ncy (includ	ling justification)	PRINCE	TON N	J 08540 SE	ESTAS CA	NTON	2		
(X)DCA		( ) Cancella	ation		Name of Con		000400	Tel. No	mber	Q:	-	
					ANSLEY CO		er en de la company de la comp	Marie Control		12	- ADDITION DOCT	
				FACILITY IN	NFORMATION							
Name of Facility Where Abate PRINCETON ACADEMY OF			<u>3)</u>		Type of Facili	LY (4)	Contraction Calabrasia			a a , middler to toming an Atl	e , Series et Elleria, et	
THE TOTAL POLICE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	OAOILL	TILANI			(X) School (I () Subchapte		than K-12)					
Street Address				- National Control of the Control of	() Other (i.e. p	orivate & co	ommercial bldg	gs., homes	s, etc.			
1128 THE GREAT RD					Sa Feet	50.0	00#	of Floors	2			
	unty (6)		County (	Code (7)	04.1661	50,0	00#	01 110015_	.3			
DDINGETON	DOED		(State U	se Only)	Bldg. Age		<del></del>	CO CO .				
PRINCETON ME Name of Monitoring Firm	RCER		ASCM N	10	Current Use (		ig demolished	)	SCHO	OL		
HORIZON environmental			00073	<u>10.</u>	Alliance Envi		l Systems					
Street Address					Street Addres	S						
301 9 <sup>th</sup> street City, State, Zip Code					550 East Unio	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH						
West Deptford, NJ 08086					City State, Zip West Chester		32					
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm	Telephone I	Number		Telephone Nu	ımber	,	License	Numb	er		
Steve Flanigan		856 848 080	00		610-701-9000	)		00508		SOLUTION STATE OF THE STATE OF		
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled (	Completion	Date (11)	Name of OSH	A Monitor						
7/16/2012		8/12/2012	Joinpiction	T Date (TT)	VERTEX, INC							
Oncompany Otal - D. Jan Al		21 1										
Occupancy Status During Aba (X) Facility Closed/Vacated Du	tement (C Irina Enti	re Period of A	<u>e)</u> hatement		Street Address 700 TURNER		TE 105					
( ) Abatement Performed Outs	side of No	ormal Facility I	Hours -		100 TORNER	VVA1, 301	TE 105					
Dogoriba					City, State, Zip						-	
Describe Other -					ASTON, PA 1	9014						
Source of Work (Check all that	apply)			N. D. C.					-			
AND DAY												
( ) Demolition (X ) Renovat (X) Large Proj. (>160 SF or >2	ion 60 I F AC	CM) ( ) SM Pr	oi />25<16	60 SE or >10 <20	SOLE ACM) (	( ) Minor D	roi / 22F CF =	10 L F A	CNA			
(X) Negative Pressure Enclos	ure (x	) Mini-Enclos	ure (X	) Glovebag Prod	cedure (	) Iviinor P	roj. (<25 SF o	r < 10 LF A	(CIVI)			
Location of Asbestos-		ation Normally	Used	Description of	ACM (i.e.	Amount	(Specify SF or	LF)	Abate	ment Typ	e	
Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Solely Staff?	by Maint./Cus	todial	thermal systen								
prisonal and a second of the s	YES	NO NO	NA	surfacing, VAT miscell.)	, or other				Rem.	Rep. I	Encap (	Enclose
1 <sup>st</sup> center area	1	×		Pipe insulatio		180 If			Х			
1 <sup>st</sup> floor admin area				Fitting insulat		80lf(eac			x			
2 <sup>nd</sup> floor center area behind	-	X		Fitting insulat Ceiling tile	tion	70lf(eac 750sf	h)		X			
library -				VAT & MASTIC	3	150SF			X			
2 <sup>nd</sup> floor admin area		X		Fitting insulation		30LF(EA	(CH)		X			
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler ALL JERSEY EXPRESS		NJDEP Was 18947	te Hauler I	D #\	Cubic Yards of	f Waste		Name o			050	
ALL SERVET EXPINESS		10347			100			ALLIED	VVASI	E SERVI	CES	
City, State							Disp. Date		1	City, State		
326 S CHURCH ST., HAZELT	ON, PA 1	18201					TBD					
Completed by (Print or Type)		Title	_	5±1 11111	Signature			Date	-1	IMPERIA	L, PA	
		100 miles (100 miles (			n	121						
DEVIN BLOM		Estimator		2		121	$\wedge$	7/2/2012	2			

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP

401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414 Telephone 609-984-6620

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00

### Original previously submitted

#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)				Name of Puil	ding Owner/One-stay	VO)	WA WAY	16-2 m	eri eri	
Date of Holmsdalen (17				DDINCE	ding Owner/Operator TON ACADE	TO OF	reflex for	h Four	177	0)
6/29	/2012			PRINCE	TON ACADED	TYOF	THE	SACRE	וע	
		_		HEARI	111551	and the second second				
Agencies Notified	Notification	1 Type		Street Address				##		
(X ) EPA	() Initial No	otification		1128 THE G	REATED 4	JUL 1	3 20	9 IL		
( ) DEP	(X) Amen	ded Notifica	ition	City, State, Z				1		<del></del>
(X) DOL		ment#				Chrono	the state of the s	_		
(X) DOH (X) DCA	( ) Emerge	ency (includi	ng justification)	PRINCE	TON, NJ 08540	1 10cm	ONTROL	&		
(X ) John	( ) Galicell	ation		Name of Con	tact	The section of	Mumher		1	
				ANSLEY CO	X	172,541.5			Ž.	
Name of Facility Where Abatement	- T-11 DI	(0)	FACILITY IN	FORMATION	The state of the s					
PRINCETON ACADEMY OF SACE	ED HEART	(3)		Type of Facili				7.77 11.96 27 14/24	months and a	
					er 8 (other than K-12)					
Street Address				() Other (i.e. p	private & commercial I	oldgs., hom	nes, etc.			
1128 THE GREAT RD				0.5.						
City (5) County (	6)	County C	oda (7)	Sq. Feet	50,000	_ # 01 Fl00	rs_3			
<u>Granty (</u>	<u> </u>	(State Us		Bldg. Age	50+					
PRINCETON MERCE	₹			Current Use (	prior if being demolish	ned)	_scho	OL		
Name of Monitoring Firm HORIZON environmental		ASCM No	<u>).</u>	Name of Cont						****
Street Address		00073		Street Addres	ronmental Systems					
301 9 <sup>th</sup> street			1	550 East Unio						
City, State, Zip Code			4.5	City State, Zip	Code					-00-58-
West Deptford, NJ 08086				West Cheste	r, PA 19382					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Steve Flanigan	Telephone 856 848 08			Telephone Nu 610-701-9000			se Num	ber	11 - 13 3 3 5 4 5 C	N. II
oteve i lanigan	030 040 00	00		610-701-9000		0050	8			
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Completion	Date (11)	Name of OSH	A Monitor					
7/16/2012	8/12/2012			VERTEX, INC						
Occupancy Status During Abatemer	t (Check only or	ne)		Street Addres						
(X) Facility Closed/Vacated During E	ntire Period of A	batement			≅ WAY, SUITE 105					
( ) Abatement Performed Outside of	Normal Facility	Hours -								
Describe				City, State, Zip						
Other -				ASTON, PA 1	9014					
Source of Work (Check all that apply	)	s=====================================								
	_									
( ) Demolition (X ) Renovation (X) Large Proj. (>160 SF or >260 LF	ACM) ( ) SM D	ni />25/16	0 SE or >10 <26	2015 4040	/ \ M: D - : / -05 O					
(X) Negative Pressure Enclosure	(x) Mini-Enclos	ure (X)	Glovebag Proc	cedure (	) Minor Proj. (<25 SI	- or <10 LF	- ACM)			
Location of Asbestos- Is L	ocation Normally	Used	Description of		Amount (Specify SI	or LF)	Abate	ement Type	9	
	ely by Maint./Cus	stodial	thermal system						S (VA)	
Facility (13) Sta	f? (12) S NO	NA	surfacing, VAT miscell.)	, or other	V.X		Rem.	Rep. E	noon F	nologe
1 <sup>st</sup> center area	X X	INA	Pipe insulation	n	180 If		X	T I	ncap E	riciose
	1000		Fitting insulat		80lf(each)		x			
1 <sup>st</sup> floor admin area	x		Fitting insulat	ion	70lf(each)	8	x			
2 <sup>nd</sup> floor center area behind	×		Ceiling tile		750sf		X			
library 2 <sup>nd</sup> floor admin area	×		VAT & MASTIC Fitting insulatio		150SF		X			
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	NJDEP Was	te Hauler II		Cubic Yards of	30LF(EACH)	Mama	X of Pag	Landfill		-
ALL JERSEY EXPRESS	18947	110010111		100	· vvasto			TE SERVIC	CES	
Oit Old						0.00				12 12 1
City, State 326 S CHURCH ST., HAZELTON, P	Δ 18201				Disp. Da	<u>te</u>		City, State		
on one of the control of the co	0201			- 4	IDD			IMPERIAL	. PA	
Completed by (Print or Type)	<u>Title</u>		1	Signature	7	Date		an write	,	
DEVIN BLOM	Estimator			1)	101	m 10 15 -				
DETIN DEGIN	Latiliator	9 .		Ka		7/2/20	172			
										** ++ +++

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP

401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414 Telephone 609-984-6620

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00

#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)				Name of Build	Iding Owner/Operator (2)	-
6/29/2	2012			HEART	CTON ACADEMY OF THE SACRED	
Agencies Notified	Notification	Type		Street Address		-
Agencies Nothled	Notification	Type			- H H nu la II III	
(X ) EPA	(X ) Initial N		122	1128 THE GF	RCAT RD	11
( ) DEP (X) DOL	( ) Amenda Amenda	ed Notificati ment#	on	City, State, Zi	<u>lip Code</u>	
(X) DOH	( ) Emerge	ncy (includ	ing justification)	PRINCE	CTON, NJ 08540 ASSESTOS CONTROL &	
(X)DCA	( ) Cancell	ation		Name of Con		
				ANSLEY CO		4
N. CE W. M. Abel at 1	Takina Diana	2)	FACILITY IN	FORMATION	PL. 740	4
Name of Facility Where Abatement is PRINCETON ACADEMY OF SACRE		3)		Type of Facili (X) School (		
				() Subchapte	ter 8 (other than K-12)	
Street Address				() Other (i.e. p	private & commercial bldgs., homes, etc.	
1128 THE GREAT RD				Sq. Feet	50,000# of Floors_3	
City (5) County (6)		County C (State Us		Bldg, Age	50+	
PRINCETON MERCER		(State O	se Only)		(prior if being demolished)SCHOOL	
Name of Monitoring Firm		ASCM N	<u>o.</u>	Name of Cont		
HORIZON environmental Street Address		00073		Street Addres	vironmental Systems	
301 9th street				550 East Uni	ion Street	
City, State, Zip Code				City State, Zip	ip <u>Code</u> er, PA 19382	
West Deptford, NJ 08086  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone	Number		Telephone Nu		
Steve Flanigan	856 848 08			610-701-9000		
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Completion	Date (11)	Name of OSH	HA Monitor	
7/11/2012	8/3/2012	Completion	T Date (11)	VERTEX, INC		
0.1-0.4-0.4-0.4	(Ch le le			Ctract Addrso		_
Occupancy Status During Abatement (X) Facility Closed/Vacated During En	tire Period of A	<u>te)</u> Abatement		Street Addres 700 TURNER	SS R WAY, SUITE 105	
( ) Abatement Performed Outside of I						
Describe				City, State, Zi ASTON, PA 1	<u>ip Code</u> 19014	
Other -		Seattings -		7.010H, 174	10017	
Source of Work (Check all that apply)						
( ) Demolition (X ) Renovation						
(X) Large Proj. (>160 SF or >260 LF A	CM)()SMP	roj. (>25<1	60 SF or >10 <2	60 LF ACM)	( ) Minor Proj. (<25 SF or <10 LF ACM)	
(X) Negative Pressure Enclosure Location of Asbestos-	x) Mini-Enclos cation Normall	ure (X	) Glovebag Prod Description of		Amount (Specify SF or LF) Abatement Type	
	y by Maint./Cu		thermal system	ns insulation,	, and an experience of the second sec	
Facility (13) Staff YES	? (12) NO	NA	surfacing, VAT miscell.)	Γ, or other	Rem. Rep. Encap Enclos	se
1 <sup>st</sup> center area	X NO	INA	Pipe insulation	on	180 If X   X	
SV presidential variety 14			Fitting insula	tion	80lf(each) x	
1 <sup>st</sup> floor admin area 2 <sup>nd</sup> floor center area behind	X		Fitting insular Ceiling tile	tion	70lf(each)   x	
library	^					
2 <sup>nd</sup> floor admin area	X		Fitting insulation		30LF(EACH) x   of Waste   Name of Reg. Landfill	_
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler ALL JERSEY EXPRESS	NJDEP Wa 18947	ste Hauler	ID #\	Cubic Yards of	ALLIED WASTE SERVICES	
ALE DEROET EXTREOS						
City, State 326 S CHURCH ST., HAZELTON, PA	18201		2. 10.31.31		Disp. Date TBD  City, State	
320 S CHURCH ST., HAZELTON, PA	10201		= F.M.	., (	IMPERIAL, PA	
Completed by (Print or Type)	<u>Title</u>		TO KE BO O	Signature	Date Date	
DEVIN BLOM	Estimator			1/	6/29/2012	
		1 1		1000		

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP

401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414 Telephone 609-984-6620

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00



#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to <u>N.J.A.C.</u> 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)						ding Owner/Operator (2)	-	Marine Committee	armental film	Market Service	-06
	7/6 <b>/20</b> 1	12			MATRIX	DEVELOPME	T GR	ROUP	1 10	7 12	
Agencies Notified		Notification	Туре		Street Addres	<u>s</u> [[]]	111.5	16-	EF	TIP III	州
(X)EPA		() Initial Not	tification		3 CENTER D	RIVE, MONROE TOWN	SHIP		was agreed to the same	V E	I IM
() DEP		(X) Amende	ed Notificat	tion	City, State, Zi	p Code	41111			- 11	7/1/1/1
(X) DOL			nent # 3_	ing justification)	CD LAIDT	DY 217 00024	1 hill	dll	13 %	012	H M
(X)DOH ()DCA		( ) Cancella		ing justilication)		JRY, NJ 08831	T TARRE		- 6 <sub>9</sub> ,1	UIC.	
( )					Name of Cont	HNSON	1 42		1.8		
				FACILITY IN	FORMATION	The Rose	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, OR OTHER DESIGNATION OF THE OWNER, OR OTHER DESIGNATION OF THE OWNER,	LICER	ISTAN	-6	1.1
Name of Facility Where Al	batement is T	aking Place (	3)		Type of Facility ( ) School (K-		1.00	in the state of th	nderse mendelse	Per construction of the last	
UNIT "G"					( ) Subchapte	er 8 (other than K-12)			7.0	Service Service	-
Street Address					(X) Other (i.e.	private & commercial bl	dgs., hon	nes, etc.			
259 PROSPECT PLAINS			County	20do (7)	Sa Feet	# @	of Floors	1			
<u>City (5)</u>	County (6)		County C (State Us		Gq.   GGL		, , , , o o , o ,		_		
CRANBURY	MIDDLESE	X			Bldg. Age	50 prior if being demolished		ACANIT	Y		
Name of Monitoring Firm			ASCM N	0.	Name of Cont		)v.	ACANI_	_^_	-	
HILLMAN CONSULTING	, LLC				Alliance Envi	ronmental Systems					
Street Address					Street Addres 550 East Uni						
1600 RT 22 SUITE 107 City, State, Zip Code					City State, Zip						
UNION, NJ 07083					West Cheste	r, PA 19382	_				
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm	Telephone 1			Telephone Nu 610-701-9000		<u>Licens</u>	se Numb	<u>er</u>		
MICHAEL NEHLSEN		9000007000	,		010-701-9000		00300				
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled (		Date (11)	Name of OSH				C 2010 911,000		
07/16/12 Occupancy Status During	Abatamant (	07/24//2012			Street Addres	NSULTING, LLC					-
(X) Facility Closed/Vacate	d During Enti	re Period of A	batement		1600 RT 22 S						
( ) Abatement Performed	Outside of No	ormal Facility	Hours -								
Describe					City, State, Zi UNION NJ 07						
Other -					ONION NO OF	000					
Source of Work (Check all	that apply)										
() Demolition () Reno	ovation										
(X) Large Proj. (>160 SF of	or >260 LF AC	CM) ( ) SM Pr	oj. (>25<1	60 SF or >10 <26		( ) Minor Proj. (<25 SF o	r <10 LF	ACM)			
() Full Containment with N	Negative Pres	sure () Mi	ni-Enclosu	re (X) Glove Description of	ebag Procedure	Amount (Specify SF of	rIE\	Ahater	ment Typ	ne	
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM		ation Normally by Maint./Cus	stodial	thermal system		Amount (openity of the	111)	Abatel	none i y	50	
Facility (13)	Staff?	(12)		surfacing, VAT	, or other			Rem	Ren	Encap E	Enclose
	YES	NO	NA	miscell.)	-			TIONE.	, top.		
THROUGHOUT			X	Vat & mastic		2500 SF		X			
THROUGHOUT			X	TRANSITE	10	120 SF		X			
			X	FLOOR MAST Pipe Insulation		2500 SF 650 LF		X			
Roof									- 1		
			Х	Roof flashing a	and tar	829 SLF		X			
Name of Reg. Waste Haul	ler	NJDEP Was	ste Hauler	ID#\	Cubic Yards o	f Waste	Name	of Reg.	Landfill		
		17235			Approx. 10		BELIM	nperial			
N.E.T.S. / Miners City, State					Approx. 10	Disp. Date	1 511111		ity, Stat	e	
Oity, State					, ,				200.000		
Hazelton, PA		Titlo	-		Signature	TBD	Date		mperial,	FA	
Completed by (Print or Ty)	ne)	<u>Title</u>		e/ H	7/1/1	(th)	1000000				
Robert Casciato		President			IMM	VV. 0	7/6/12				
1.00	<u> </u>		00 004 00	00	1		CHMOI	RD/MYD	OCSIAS	SBESTO	S

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP 401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414

Telephone 609-984-6620

9/18/00

#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to <u>N.J.A.C.</u> 8:60 and 12:120)

			(Pi	ursuant to N.J.A	.C. 8:60 and 12:	120)	同眉	C E	A D	/ E	
Date of Notification (1)					Name of Build	ding Owner/Operator (2		1171		15	
2)	Of Notification (1)  O7/02/2012  Cicies Notified  EPA DEP DOL DOH DCA  OE of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)  OE of Monitoring Firm MAN CONSULTING, LLC  OHANGAR AND COMBULTING ABELIANS RD  OE of Monitoring Firm MAN CONSULTING, LLC  OE MADRIA STATE ABOUT TELEPHONE NUMBER  ASCM No.  OE MADRIA STATE OF SCHOOL OF ADATEMENT OF ABOUT TELEPHONE NUMBER  OF MONITORING ABOUT TO State, Zip Code NN, NJ 07083  Ct Manager for Monitoring Firm MAEL NEHLSEN  OUGHOUT  OUG					DEVELOPME	111				A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Agencies Notified		Notification	Type		Street Addres	SS J		<del>##_                                   </del>	3 /	117	
(X)EPA		( ) Initial No	tification		3 CENTER D	RIVE, MONROE TOWN	SHIP				de de la company
( ) DEP				on	City, State, Zi			MLS: 05 (	25A1NO	La	-
(X) DOL (X) DOH () DCA		( ) Emerger	ncy (includi	ng justification)	CRANBI	JRY, NJ 08831		LICER Market ma	OF THE TANK AND DESCRIPTIONS	orac market and state	
( ) DCA		( ) Calicella	(1101)		Name of Con		Tal N	an sing silil Land			
				FACILITY IN	RICHARD JO	HNSUN					
	batement is T	aking Place (	3)		Type of Facili			-			
UNIT G					( ) School (K-	-12) er 8 (other than K-12)					
Street Address	DD.					private & commercial b	oldgs., hom	nes, etc.			
City (5)					Sq. Feet	4,000 #	of Floors_	1			
CRANBURY	MIDDLESE	Y	(State Us	e Only)	Bldg. Age	50					
	MIDDELOL	^			Current Use (	prior if being demolishe	d)V	ACANT_	_X		
Name of Monitoring Firm HILLMAN CONSULTING,	LLC		ASCM No	<u>0.</u>	Name of Cont Alliance Envi	ractor (9) ironmental Systems					
Street Address					Street Addres	S					
City, State, Zip Code					City State, Zin						
UNION, NJ 07083		r <del>- , , , ,</del>			West Cheste		T				
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm				Telephone Nu 610-701-9000		00508	e Numbe	<u>er</u>		
Scheduled Start Date (10) 7/9/2012	15.89 (0.00		Completion	Date (11)	Name of OSH HILLMAN CO	IA Monitor INSULTING, LLC	- <b>!</b>				
(X) Facility Closed/Vacate	d During Enti	re Period of A	batement		Street Addres 1600 RT 22 S						
Describe					City, State, Zi UNION NJ 07						
	that apply)										
( ) Demolition ( ) Reno (X) Large Proj. (>160 SF o	ovation or >260 LF AC	CM)()SMPr	oj. (>25<16	60 SF or >10 <20 e () Gloveb	60 LF ACM) o	( ) Minor Proj. (<25 SF	or <10 LF	ACM)			
Location of Asbestos-	Is Loca	ation Normally	Used	Description of	ACM (i.e.	Amount (Specify SF	or LF)	Abatem	ent Typ	oe .	
Containing Material (ACM) Facility (13)			todial	thermal system surfacing, VAT							
			NA	miscell.)				Rem.	Rep.	Encap I	<u>Enclose</u>
THROUGHOUT			Х	VAT & MASTI	С	2400 SF		Х			
THROUGHOUT			X	TRANSITE FLOOR MAST	TIC	200 SF 2400 SF		X	14		
THROUGHOUT			X X	FITTINGS PIPE INSULA	TION	50 EA 50 LF		X			-
11 (B 14 E H-1		N IDED Was		D.44	Cubia Varda a	f Manta	Nama	of Reg. L	andfill		
Name of Reg. Waste Haule	<u>er</u>	NJDEP Was	te mauler II	D #1	Cubic Yards o	i vvaste		85 67	anuill		
N.E.T.S. / Miners		17235			Approx. 5	Disp. Date	BFI Im		ty, State		
City, State											
Hazelton, PA	- 1	Title			Signature	1 TBD	Date	Im	perial,	PA	
Completed by (Print or Typ	<u>ie)</u>	Title			Signature	1/1					
ROBERT M. CASCIATO		PRESIDENT	11 22-11 27		Mel		7/02/20	)12			

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP 401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414

Telephone 609-984-6620

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00

#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to <u>N.J.A.C.</u> 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)	06/22/	2012		164.1	MATRI	ilding Owne X DEVE	r/Operator (2)	VÌ GRO	HUP!		V E	
Agencies Notified		Notification	туре		Street Addre	ess	-	1-4-71	_			
(X) EPA () DEP (X) DOL			led Notific ment # _1	ation	City, State, 2		NROE TOWN	SHIP		3		
(X)DOH ()DCA		() Emerge () Cancel		iding justification)	CRANB Name of Co		J 08831	Tal No.	BESTOR	- Ja - 114	13	Annual Property of
					RICHARD J			1 121 5		, S		AN WOOD !
A1 6 E 175 AA/II A1				FACILITY I	NFORMATION							
Name of Facility Where Aba UNIT G	atement is i	aking Place	<u>(3)</u>		Type of Faci ( ) School (I ( ) Subchap	(-12)	than K-12)					
Street Address	D				(X) Other (i.e	e. private & d	commercial bl	dgs., homes	, etc.			
259 PROSPECT PLAINS R City (5)	County (6)		County	Code (7)	Sq. Feet	4 000	# /	of Floors	1			
<u>Only 107</u>	oounty (o)			Jse Only)	04.1001	4,000		01110015				
	MIDDLESE	X			Bldg. Age Current Use		g demolished	)VAC	ANT	Х		
Name of Monitoring Firm HILLMAN CONSULTING, L	LC		ASCM	No.	Name of Con Alliance Env		Systems					
Street Address					Street Addre	SS	Oystems					
1600 RT 22 SUITE 107 City, State, Zip Code					550 East Un							
UNION, NJ 07083					City State, Zi West Cheste		2					
Project Manager for Monitor MICHAEL NEHLSEN	Manager for Monitoring Firm L NEHLSEN  Telephone Number 908-688-7800					umber 0		License 1 00508	lumber			
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled	Completio	n Date (11)	Name of OSI			1				
7/3/2012		7/10/2012			HILLMAN CO	ONSULTING	S, LLC					
Occupancy Status During Al (X) Facility Closed/Vacated ( ) Abatement Performed O	During Entir	e Period of A	batement		Street Address 1600 RT 22 S	SUITE 107				+1		
DescribeOther -					City, State, Z UNION NJ 07	ip <u>Code</u> 7083						,
Source of Work (Check all th	nat apply)											
( ) Demolition ( ) Renova (X) Large Proj. (>160 SF or 2) () Full Containment with Neg	ation >260 LF AC gative Press	sure () Mi	ni-Enclosu	ire () Gloveb	ag Procedure		oj. (<25 SF or		M)			
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13)		tion Normally by Maint./Cus 12)		Description of thermal system surfacing, VAT	ns insulation,	Amount (	Specify SF or	LF) A	bateme	nt Typ	<u>e</u>	
	YES	NO	NA	miscell.)				Re	em. R	ep. E	Encap E	Enclose
THROUGHOUT	+	-	X	VAT & MASTI		2400 SF						
THROUGHOUT			X	TRANSITE	-	200 SF		X		-		
			X	FLOOR MAST	TIC	2400 SF		X				
THROUGHOUT			X	FITTINGS PIPE INSULA	TION	50 EA 50 LF		X				
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		NJDEP Was	te Hauler	ID #\	Cubic Yards o	f Waste		Name of F	Leg. Lar	ndfill		
N.E.T.S. / Miners		17235			Approx. 5			BFI Imper	ial			
City, State					Approx. 0		Disp. Date	or ranper	and the second	State	<del></del>	
Hazelton, PA					1		TBD		less	nein! "	3.4	
Completed by (Print or Type)		Title	12 12 12 12 12		Signature	1	100	Date	1 mpe	erial, F	A	
ROBERT M. CASCIATO		PRESIDENT			11/100	Ett	2	6/22/2012				1831

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP 401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414

Telephone 609-984-6620

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00

#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)					Name of Bui	Iding Owner/Operator	(2)	ME	пп	7 =	Paul I
	6/11//2	2012			MATRI	X DEVELOPM	ENT G	ROUF	•	/ 6	
Agencies Notified		Notification	Type		Street Addre	SS	711				
(X) EPA		(x ) Initial N	otification		3 CENTER I	ORIVE, MONROE TOV	VAISHID	THE T	3 4	112	
() DEP		() Amende	d Notificat	ion	City. State. 2		VINSTILE			Alm.	1 manual 1
(X) DOL (X) DOH		( ) Emerge		ding justification)		IIDV NI 18831	1	BESTOS	CONTRO	L &	and the second
( ) DCA		( ) Cancella	2000		Name of Cor	ntact 6-5	L-Tal	Number	torno	m ture konso	
					RICHARD J	онизои			2000	taka ese	
Name of Facility Where A	hatament is	Taking Place (	3/	FACILITY IN	NFORMATION	Et. (A)					
UNIT "G"	Datement is	raking Flace (	2)	8	Type of Faci ( ) School (k ( ) Subchapt	(-12) ter 8 (other than K-12)					
Street Address	00				(X) Other (i.e	e. private & commercial	bldgs., ho	mes, etc	<b>:</b> .		
259 PROSPECT PLAINS City (5)	County (6)		County	Code (7)	Sa Feet	4,000	# of Floors	. 1			
Oity (S)	Obditty (0)			Ise Only)	04.100	-1,000	# 01 1 10013	·			
CRANBURY	MIDDLESE	X			Bldg. Age						
Name of Monitoring Firm			ASCM	Jn.	Name of Con	(prior if being demolish	ed)\	VACANT	X		
HILLMAN CONSULTING	, LLC		ZIOOWI	10.		rironmental Systems					
Street Address					Street Addres	SS					
1600 RT 22 SUITE 107					550 East Un				- 2		
City, State, Zip Code UNION, NJ 07083					City State, Zi	<u>pCode</u> er. PA 19382					
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm	Telephone I	Number		Telephone N		Licen	se Numl	her		
MICHAEL NEHLSEN		9086887800	)		610-701-900		0050		201		
Scheduled Start Date (10)	.2	Scheduled (	Completion	n Date (11)	Name of OSI				21		
06/25/12		06/29/2012			HILLMAN CC	DNSULTING, LLC					
Occupancy Status During (X) Facility Closed/Vacate ( ) Abatement Performed	d During Enti	re Period of A	batement		Street Address 1600 RT 22 S	SUITE 107					
Describe			<u> </u>		City, State, Z UNION NJ 07						
Source of Work (Check all	that apply)				1						
( ) Demolition ( ) Reno (X) Large Proj. (>160 SF o () Full Containment with N	ovation or >260 LF A0 legative Pres	sure () Mir	i-Enclosu	re (X) Glove	bag Procedure						i :
Location of Asbestos-		ation Normally		Description of		Amount (Specify SF	or LF)	Abate	ment Ty	<u>rpe</u>	
Containing Material (ACM) Facility (13)	Staff?	by Maint./Cus (12)	louiai	thermal system surfacing, VAT							
· domity (10)	YES	NO	NA	miscell.)	,			Rem.	Rep.	Encap	Enclose
TUDOUGUT				1/-4 9	-	0.400.05		-			
THROUGHOUT THROUGHOUT			X	Vat & mastic TRANSITE		2400 SF 200 SF		X		-	
THROUGHOUT			X X	FLOOR MAST	IC .	2400 SF		x			
THROUGHOUT			X	FITTINGS PIPE INSULAT	ION	50 EA 50 LF		X	-		
Name of Reg. Waste Haule	er	NJDEP Wast	e Hauler I	D #\	Cubic Yards o	f Waste	Name	of Reg.	L Landfill	L	
N.E.T.S. / Miners					Approx. 5		BFI Im	perial			
City, State						Disp. Date			ity, Stat	e	
Hazaltan DA					1	TBD			nperial.	DA	
Hazelton, PA Completed by (Print or Typ	e)	Title			Signature	A	Date	1 11	upenal	FA	
CO. II DIOLOG DY (1 TINC OF TYP	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	- 18*2 - 18*2			11/1/1	11/11	-				
Robert Casciato		President			full	(M)	6/11/1:	2			

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP 401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414 Telephone 609-984-6620

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00

Date of Notification (1) July 10, 2012	Carlo Maria Para Carlo Car	- I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I			f Building college c				Chec				Kills Kills		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		- 5	Street A	ddress Penning			9	ECE		VE		14.47		
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendmen Emergency		- []	Ewing	ate, Zip Co , NJ 086		or control of the con	1	JUL	13	2012		and place and place		
X DOH X DCA	justification) Cancellation	,	- 3		f Contact da Rado	osti	Millerizazione	L	ACDICTOR	1	ephone N	lůmber	-		
		DI (0)		FAC	LITY INF	ORMATI			FIDESTOS	COURT	THUR OF P				75 30 5
Name of Facility Where Norsworthy Hall	Abatement is Takir	ng Place (3)					Lore Jose		of Facility (4			punction extended	med.	1	
Street Address 2000 Pennington F	Road	WIE			2.			X	School (K-12 Subchapter ( Other (i.e. pr	²) 8 (Oth	er than K	-12)	ildings	s, hom	ies,
City (5) Ewing					<del>1 = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =</del>				etc.) re Feet 00	# o	f Floors		Bldg. 75	Age	
County (6) Mercer					Code (7) USE ONLY	)			nt Use (Prio nitory	r if bei	ng demol	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm USA Environmenta									tement Cont vironment						unnert inner
Street Address 344 West State Str		Street 47 S.						incott Ave							
City, State, Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08618			City, S					ip Code ade, NJ 0						-	
Project Manager for Mo Bill Weisgarber			elepho	ne No. 56-8101		Telephone No. Licer				License	No.				
Start Date (10) July 25, 2012		Scheduled July 31,2	Com	pletion				200000000000000000000000000000000000000	HA Monitor						
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Che						Street A	ddres	SS					-	
	cated During Entire		ateme	ent			N/A								
Other – Describe:	ned Outside of Norr	mal Facility Ho	ours			_ [	City, Sta N/A	ate, Zi	p Code						
Scope of Work (Check A  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	All That Apply)	passeng.	ovati		10		×	Min	l Containmer ii-Enclosure vebag Proce		Negative	Pressu	ıre		
									n-Exempted		d Non-Fria	able Pro			
		ls Lo	catio mally											emen ype	t
Location Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> In Faci (13)	Material (ACM)  ATED  lity	Used S Mainte Custodi	Solely enan	by ce/		tos Conta thermal s surfac		iterial insula , or		(S	mount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
E E		Yes N	No	N/A										te	
Lower Level G	ame Room		4	XX	Piţ	oe & Fit	ting Ins	ulati	on	35	4 LF	X	-		
5.50							11.6				1,0400				
							1								
Name of Registered War Freehold Cartage	ste Hauler		VII.65.26	DEP W uler ID		of Wast			Name of Ro Grows La			ill			
City, State Freehold, NJ		* .				Disposa	al Date		City, State Tullytowr	n, PA	O.				
Completed by William Lynch		Title Owner			-	Sig	gnature		1. Ly		-	ate 17-10-	2012		
						120	nel	e.	tilly	00	/				

Mo Wag

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASSESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Completed by Andrew Scott Higgins	Title Preside	nt		Signature	ar	Da	ate 7	-9	-13	7
City, State Freehold NJ			-2 1 1 1 1 1	Disposal Date	City, State Morrisvill	e, PA				
Freehold Cartage		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	er ID No.	of Waste	GROWS	N Landfill				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDE	P Waste	Cubic Yards	Name of R	egistered Landfil	1			
	1		4	SCOPE OF W	/URK		-			
	-	-		RONMENTAL		- 12 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	-			
SLE ATTACHED				RSUANT TO I			-			
SEE ATTACHED	Yes N	10 1	N/A DIII	DOLLANT TO	MOCARE		-	-	-	
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mainte Custod (*	enance/ ial Staff 12)	f? (i.e	stos Containing M . thermal systems surfacing, VA other miscellan	insulation, T, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		cation mally Solely b	y Asha	Description	of	340 - 440 - 50 - 70 - 50 - 50 - 50 - 50 - 50 - 5	Die 110	Abat	emen pe	t .
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 if  ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	Programs.	ovation	1		Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce	nt with Negative edure (*) and Non-Fria				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:	Period of Aba	atemen	t		Address tate, Zip Code					
7-33-13 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	9/18/12									
Fred Larson Start Date (10)	Scheduled	97	'3-636-914	5 973-	764-2276 of OSHA Monitor	703	140.			
Fair Lawn NJ 07410 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	_	Tel	lephone No.	Glen	state, Zip Code wood, NJ 074	18 License	No			E-11-12-12
20-21 Wagaraw Road  City, State, Zip Code	-		***************************************	4 E (	Address Gate Drive, PO	Box 483				
EnviroVision Consultants Street Address	**	(	00079	ABS	Environmental		С			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM No.		of Abatement Con	tractor (9)	-			
County (6) Hudson			ounty Code (7)		Current Use (Price	or if being demoli	shed)			
City (5) Kearny					Square Feet 5000	# of Floors	T	Bldg.	Age	
Street Address 499 Belgrove Drive						2) 8 (Other than K- rivate & commer		ildings	s, hon	nes,
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki	ng Place (3)		T AOILITT III	Ottmation	Type of Facility (	4)	PA-1	e zede.	å <sup>r</sup>	612-1110/01
DCA Cancellatio	n		om McCue	FORMATION	LIC	E				
Emergency justification	(including)	Na	ewark NJ	et ,	ASBESTO.	Telephone N	lumber	- Annual Property of the Prope		
EPA Initial Amended Amendmen		Ci	O box 9500 ty, State, Zip	Code		1-0-2012		Carpon Company		
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1	St	reet Address			2 U 1.7 (-1)	The second		3	
Date of Notification (1)				g Owner/Operato		I W E	In	1		-

#### 499 BELGROVE DRIVE, KEARNY

#### **HUDSON COUNTY**

LOCATION	MATERIAL DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY
Basement	Rock mills boiler insulation	400 SF
Basement	Rock mills breeching insul	160 SF
Basement	HB smith boiler packing between sections	10 SF
Basement	Breeching insulation on arch- top boiler	6 SF
Basement	Packing on chimney access door	180 SF
Basement	Pipe joint insulation	20 LF
Basement	Paper pipe insulation	180 SF
Basement	White debris on floor	4 CY
Garages	Roofing tar & flashing	1000 SF



Date of Notification (1)				Owner/Ope	erator (	2)	5		TE			100	
7/10/12 Agencies Notified Type Notificati	on		aman Pro	operties		1131					The property	100	ů.
	On		Box 371			The state of the s		132	012	1	2)	-	
EPA X Initial DEP Amended DOL Amendm			State, Zip C			Total Special							
Emergen	cy (including		of Contact			24		S CONTE			_		
DOH justification Cancellation			John M. T			L. annexes	== 	1.12		i i	ogdeneew.	3	1
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta	king Place (3)	FA	CILITY INF	ORMATION		Type of Facility (	4)				- T-10	31 NO. 10	<u></u>
5	9					School (K-1	34 <b>5</b> 00 3-886						
Street Address	**************************************					Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Oth			uldir	nas h	nome	25
194 Route 35 South City (5)						etc.)			Ci Ciai D				,,,
Middletown					100	Square Feet 3000	2	of Floors		60	g. Ag	je	
County (6)			ty Code (7)	v	-	Current Use (Pric	or if be	ing dem	olished)				
Monmouth  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	og Owner (0)		CM No.			f Abatamant Can	lan et e	- (0)	4		- 11		
Name of Monitoning Firm Fired by Buildin	ig Owner (8)	AS	CIVI NO.			f Abatement Con Invironmental			.LC				
Street Address					treet A		_	400					
City, State, Zip Code					ate Drive, PO	ROX	483		_		-		
only outle, 2.p occo				City, State, Zip Code Glenwood, NJ 07418									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telepi	hone No.	1 00	elepho 973-76	ne No. 64-2276		Licens 703	e No.				
Start Date (10) 7/19/12	Scheduled 7/25/12	Completio	n Date (11)	N	lame of	OSHA Monitor		L		- 184 - 184			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ch	neck Only One)			S	treet A	ddress				-		-	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe: weekend	re Period of Aba ormal Facility H	atement ours		C	ity, Sta	te, Zip Code							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			-										-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	\$7750×798	novation nolition			×	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc Non-Exempted	edure				dura		
	Islo	cation	1		- Lanced	Non-Exempled	( ) an	u Non-i	Table 1		paten	nent	
Location of	Nor	mally Solely by		Descri	iption o	f			-	-	Тур	e	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mainte Custod	enance/ ial Staff? 12)		stos Containi thermal sys surfacing other miso	stems i	or	(5	mount Specify or LF)	Kemova		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
West.	Yes 1	No N/A							<u> </u>			ate	Ге
front/rear basement		x		pipe ins	sulatio	on	8	0 LF	x		1		
										-	_	-	
									-	+	+	+	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP		Cubic Yar	rds	Name of R	egiste	red Land	dfill				- 1
Freehold Cartage		15939	D No.	of Waste 10		GROWS	NL	andfill					
City, State Freehold, NJ				Disposal Dis	Date	City, State Morrisvil		A -					
Completed by	Title			Signa	ature	A			Date	_	-		
Andrew Scott Higgins	ent/Owner 7/10/12												

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notification (1)	(1413				wner/Operator	The second state of the se	man transfer many to	ASSESSED OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	Sentar.	Z'gisti.u-		
7/9/12				ivell			TO FOR	7 (=)	A SEPTIME			
	tion	Street	- 744					/ E	IP	11	15.	
[ ]EPA [X]Initial					Ave.	IKI	A STATE OF THE STA	- Rito manual dell'	The state of the s	Patronisan Patronisan Patronisan	Light M. S. State of St.	
[x]DEP Notific	ation	City,	State	a, Zip C	Code		111 13 90	12	1	11	14	
[X]DOL []Amended Notific	ation	Lync	lhur	st, N	IJ 07071		2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	1	hopped	- Section	1	
[X]DOH	.,	Name o	of Cor	ntact		Telepho	one Number	E D	1	Mestin	17	
[]DCA []EMERGENC		Davi	ld				and a contract of the contract				1	
			FAC	ILITY I	NFORMATION			Dicereus 19	OTENSIVE.	440	v- 8	
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Tak:	ing Pla	.ce (3	)		Type of Faci	lity (4)		11.2.10			
Private						[ ]School						
Street Address				-			pter 8 (Other) (i.e., prival)					
614 New York Ave.							buildings,	nomes,	et			
City (5)	County	(6)		Coun	ty Code (7)	2400	2	013	8.		ige	
Lyndhurst	-		gen		TE USE ONLY)	Current Use	_	eing d	-	-	hed	)
-			<i>=</i>			Residen						20.
Name of Monitoring Firm hired by	Buildir	ng ASC	M No.	- ' I	Name of Abater	ment Contract	or (9)		10			
Owner (8) N/A		67			AZTECH M	ANAGEMEN'	r, Inc.					
Street Address					Street Address							
					86 Chris	topher S	t.					
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, S Montclai	r, NJ 070	042					
Desiret Wanner for Monitoring Pi	ITI-	elephon	o Mumb	hor	Telephone Numb			Licens	o N	Tumb	or	
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi		/A	e Num	per	(973) 744			003			C.L	
		oletion	Date		Name of OSHA N	Monitor						
7/18/12 7/	21/1	2			N/A							
Month Day Year Mo Occupancy Status During Abatement	nth (Check	Day	Yea:		Street Address	•		-				
[X]Facility Closed/Vacated Do of Abatement					Street Address	•						
[ ]Abatement Performed Outsid Hours - Describe: «OffHours [ ]other - Describe: «Other O	s Descr	ipt»		ty	City, State, 2	Lip Code	10					
Scope of Work (Check all that app			-		100000000000000000000000000000000000000						•	
[] \geq 3 sf or \geq 3 lf [x] \geq 160 sf or \geq 260 lf	<del></del>	[X]Reno []Demo			[ ]Mini-] [ ]Glove	Containment Enclosure bag Procedure riable Proced		ve Pre	ssu	ire		10
5.0		Is Locatio	'n			_		A	bate	emer		Гуре
Location of Asbestos-Containing		Normall			Descriptio Asbestos-Cont		Amount		R	R	E N	E N
Material (ACM)		Used Solely	7		Material (		(Specif	_   1	5	E	C A	C
TO BE ABATED		By Main tenance		10/1 10/02	i.e., thermal		SF or	(	2	PA	PS	0
In Facility (13)		ustodi: taff (1	al	1	ulation, surfa r other miscel		LF)	1		I R	Ŭ	UR
	Yes		N/A						1	_	<u>.</u>	E
Basement			x	Pipe	Insulation	on	60 lf		-	_		
Basement			x	Vat			325 sf		-	4	-	
The second secon	L-	JDEP Wa			ia Varda	Name of Bor	istered Land	1f:11				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AZTECH MANAGEMENT, IN	C	auler :	ID No.	1000	ic Yards Waste 2.5	G.R.O.W		*****		4		
City, State					posal Date	City, State				-		
Montclair, NJ 07042				7,	/23/12	Morrisv:	ille, PA	190	67			
Completed By (Print or Type) Tit	le				Signature	1	/	Dat	e			
Constantine Vivian Pr	eside	ent			( etu	Tour her 1	an	7/	9/	12		T I

#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)					Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)										
ate of Notification (1) 7/11/12					OCEAN TW	P. BD. O	F EDUCATION	PARIMI	CF	1000					
	- 11.00				Street Addres			5 6 5 1 W I	5		16.				
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	OU			163 Monmou		HYT	All the second of the second o	e entres to the	Even of the second	9 )	1			
☑ EPA	Initial  Amended		Jan ook t	2	ity State 7	n Code	11[11]			Total I					
□ DEP	Amended	Amen	illielit i	·	Oakhurst,NJ	07755	: 10 11	JH, 13 <u>2012</u>	111	4/1					
□ DOL	☐ Emergen		laing	1	Name of Conf	act			Teleph	none	Numb	er			
□ DOH	justification			1	David J. D'A		1	And or on a common							
DCA DCA	☐ Cancellat	tion			ACILITY INF	ODMAT	ION	ASSESTOS GONTROL &		1					
				F	ACILITY IN	ORWAT	ION	Type of Facility (4)	Manual Control	and the same of th	Ý				
Name of Facility Where Ab	atement is Tak	king Pla	ce (3)					X_School K-12			(				
OCEAN TWP. HIGH SO	CHOOL							Subchapter 8 (Other	r than	K-12)	in room				
Street Address							12								
550 WEST PARK AVEN	TUE							Square Feet	# of F	loors	Bldg.	Age			
City (5)							8	Oqual V							
OCEAN TWP. HIGH SO	CHOOL					(TOTA	TE LISE ONLY)	Current Use (Prior if beir	ng den	nolish	ed)				
County					County Code	(7) (STA	IE USE UNLI	Guirone Goo (Fine							
Manmouth							Abatement Contr	actor (9)							
Name of Monitoring Firm I	lired by Buildin	g Owne	er (8)	- 1	ASCM No.	Name of	Abatement Conti	CONTREPUTAT INC							
MANAGEMENT ENVI	RONMENTA	L CON	SULT	ING				RONMENTAL INC.							
Street Address	ROTTO					Street Ac									
					16		CK FOREST RO	DAD				-			
P.O. BOX 341							te, Zip Code								
City, State, Zip Code	E1 E						TON, NJ 08691		Licen	co No		-			
CROSSWICKS, NJ 085	oring Firm	Teleph	one No	).		Telephor	ne No.	100			*				
Project Manager for Monit	oring i iiii	The state of the s	6-9208			609-890			0067	b					
WILLIAM WEISGARI	SER	Sched	iled Co	mpleti	on Date (11)	Name of	OSHA Monitor				***** **	con			
Start Date (10)		7/	20/1	2		MANA	GEMENT ENVI	RONMENTAL CONS	ULTI	NG S	EKV	CE			
7/9/2012	Abstament (C					Street A		- Marian Carlos - Car							
		HOUR OIL													
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (O	ro Dorio	d of Al	ateme	nt	P.O. BC	X 341								
Encility Closed/Vaca	ted During Enti	re Perio	d of At	ateme	nt										
☐ Facility Closed/Vaca	ted During Enti ed Outside of N	re Perio ormal F	acility l	ateme	nt	City, Sta	te, Zip Code	115							
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other - Describe ES	ted During Enti ed Outside of N SSENTIAL PER	re Perio ormal F	acility l	ateme	nt	City, Sta		Full Containment w	rith Ne	gative	Pres	sur			
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other - Describe ES Scope of Work (Check all	ted During Enti ed Outside of N SSENTIAL PER	re Perio ormal F	acility l	ateme		City, Sta	te, Zip Code	Full Containment w		gative	Pres	sur			
Facility Closed/Vaca  Abatement Performe  Other - Describe ES  Scope of Work (Check all  ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf	ted During Enti ed Outside of N SSENTIAL PER	re Perio ormal F	acility l	ateme	☐ Renova	City, Sta	te, Zip Code	☐ Full Containment w ☐ x Wrap & Cut ☐ Glovebag Procedur	re						
Facility Closed/Vaca  Abatement Performe  Other - Describe ES  Scope of Work (Check all  ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf	ted During Enti ed Outside of N SSENTIAL PER	re Perio ormal F	acility l	ateme		City, Sta	te, Zip Code	Full Containment w  x Wrap & Cut  Glovebag Procedur  Non-Exempted (*)	re & Non	-Friab	le Pro	ceo			
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other - Describe ES Scope of Work (Check all	ted During Enti ed Outside of N SSENTIAL PER	ormal F	acility I	Hours	☐ Renova	City, Sta	te, Zip Code	Full Containment w  x Wrap & Cut  Glovebag Procedur  Non-Exempted (*)	re	-Friab	le Pro	ced			
Facility Closed/Vaca  Abatement Performe  Other - Describe ES  Scope of Work (Check all  ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf	ted During Enti ed Outside of N SSENTIAL PER	ormal F	acility I	-lours	Renova	City, Sta CROSS	te, Zip Code WICKS, NJ 085	☐ Full Containment w ☐ x Wrap & Cut ☐ Glovebag Procedur ☐ Non-Exempted (*)	re & Non Abate	-Friab ement	le Pro	ced			
Facility Closed/Vaca  Abatement Performe  Other - Describe ES  Scope of Work (Check all  ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf  ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf	ted During Entired Outside of N SSENTIAL PER that apply)  -Containing	ormal F SONNE	Locatimally L	Hours  on  Jsed	☐ Renova☐ Demoli	City, Sta CROSS ation tion	te, Zip Code WICKS, NJ 085 stos Containing	Full Containment w  x Wrap & Cut  Glovebag Procedur  Non-Exempted (*) o	re & Non Abate	-Friab ement	le Pro	ce			
Facility Closed/Vaca  Abatement Performe  Other - Describe ES  Scope of Work (Check all  ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf  ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  Location of Asbestos  Material (ACM) TO BE	ted During Entired Outside of N SSENTIAL PER I that apply)  -Containing E ABATED In	Is Nor	Locatimally L	Hours  on Jised	☐ Renova☐ Demolii	City, Sta CROSS ation tion on of Asber CM) (i.e. t	te, Zip Code WICKS, NJ 085 stos Containing thermal systems	☐ Full Containment w ☐ x Wrap & Cut ☐ Glovebag Procedur ☐ Non-Exempted (*)	re & Non Abate	-Friab ement	le Pro	ce			
Facility Closed/Vaca  Abatement Performe  Other - Describe ES  Scope of Work (Check all  ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf  ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf	ted During Entired Outside of N SSENTIAL PER I that apply)  -Containing E ABATED In	Is Nor SMainte	Locatimally Locati	on Jsed by /Custo (12)	☐ Renova☐ Demolii	City, Sta CROSS ation tion	te, Zip Code WICKS, NJ 085 stos Containing thermal systems	Full Containment w  x Wrap & Cut  Glovebag Procedur  Non-Exempted (*) o	re & Non Abate	-Friab	le Pro	cec			
Facility Closed/Vaca  Abatement Performe  Other - Describe ES  Scope of Work (Check all  ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf  ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  Location of Asbestos  Material (ACM) TO BE	ted During Entired Outside of N SSENTIAL PER I that apply)  -Containing E ABATED In	Is Nor	Location and Locat	on Jsed by /Custo	☐ Renova☐ Demoli	City, Sta CROSS ation tion on of Asber CM) (i.e. t , surfacing miscelland	stos Containing thermal systems I, VAT, or other eous)	Full Containment w  x Wrap & Cut  Glovebag Procedur  Non-Exempted (*) &  Amount (Specify SF or	re & Non Abate	-Friab ement	le Pro	ced			
Facility Closed/Vaca  Abatement Performe  Other - Describe ES  Scope of Work (Check all  ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf  ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  Location of Asbestos  Material (ACM) TO BE  Facility (13	ted During Entired Outside of NoseNTIAL PER that apply)  -Containing -ABATED In	Is Nor SMainte	Locatimally Locati	on Jsed by /Custo (12)	☐ Renova☐ Demolii	City, Sta CROSS ation tion on of Asber CM) (i.e. t , surfacing miscelland	stos Containing thermal systems I, VAT, or other eous)	Full Containment w  x Wrap & Cut  Glovebag Procedur  Non-Exempted (*) o	Abate Removal	-Friab ement	le Pro	ced			
Abatement Performed  Other - Describe ES  Scope of Work (Check all  ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf  ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  Location of Asbestos  Material (ACM) TO BE  Facility (13)	ted During Entired Outside of NoseNTIAL PER that apply)  -Containing -ABATED In	Is Nor SMainte	Location and Locat	on Jsed by /Custo (12)	☐ Renova☐ Demoli	City, Sta CROSS ation tion on of Asber CM) (i.e. t , surfacing miscelland	stos Containing thermal systems I, VAT, or other eous)	Full Containment w  x Wrap & Cut  Glovebag Procedur  Non-Exempted (*) &  Amount (Specify SF or	Abate Removal	-Friab ement	le Pro	ced			
Facility Closed/Vaca  Abatement Performe  Other - Describe ES  Scope of Work (Check all  ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf  ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  Location of Asbestos  Material (ACM) TO BE  Facility (13	ted During Entired Outside of NoseNTIAL PER that apply)  -Containing -ABATED In	Is Nor SMainte	Location and Locat	on Jsed by /Custo (12)	☐ Renova☐ Demoli	City, Sta CROSS ation tion on of Asber CM) (i.e. t , surfacing miscelland	stos Containing thermal systems I, VAT, or other eous)	Full Containment w  x Wrap & Cut  Glovebag Procedur  Non-Exempted (*) &  Amount (Specify SF or	Abate Removal	-Friab ement	le Pro	cec			
Abatement Performed  Other - Describe ES  Scope of Work (Check all  ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf  ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  Location of Asbestos  Material (ACM) TO BE  Facility (13)	ted During Entired Outside of NoseNTIAL PER that apply)  -Containing -ABATED In	Is Nor SMainte	Location and Locat	on Jsed by /Custo (12)	☐ Renova☐ Demolii  Description Material (A insulation	City, Sta CROSS ation in of Asber CM) (i.e. to, surfacing miscelland	te, Zip Code WICKS, NJ 085 stos Containing thermal systems g, VAT, or other eous)	Full Containment w  x Wrap & Cut  Glovebag Procedur  Non-Exempted (*) &  Amount (Specify SF or  LF)  180 S.F.	Removal	-Friab ement	le Pro	cec			
Abatement Performed Other - Describe ES Scope of Work (Check all ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  Location of Asbestos Material (ACM) TO BE Facility (13  CAFETERIA & STAIR STOREFRONT	ted During Entired Outside of NoseNTIAL PER that apply)  -Containing -ABATED In  RWELL	Is Nor SMainte	Location and Locat	on Jsed by /Custo (12)	☐ Renova☐ Demolification  Description  Material (A insulation  TRANSITE	City, Sta CROSS ation tion on of Asber CM) (i.e. t , surfacing miscelland	te, Zip Code WICKS, NJ 085 stos Containing thermal systems the	Full Containment w  x Wrap & Cut  Glovebag Procedur  Non-Exempted (*) &  Amount (Specify SF or	Removal	-Friab ement	le Pro	cec			
Abatement Performed  Other - Describe ES  Scope of Work (Check all  ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf  ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  Location of Asbestos  Material (ACM) TO BE  Facility (13)	ted During Entired Outside of NoseNTIAL PER that apply)  -Containing -ABATED In  RWELL	Is Nor SMainte	Location and Locat	on Jsed by /Custo (12)	☐ Renova☐ Demolification Description Material (A insulation TRANSITE	City, Sta CROSS ation tion on of Asber CM) (i.e. t , surfacing miscelland	stos Containing thermal systems (, VAT, or other eous)  Cubic Yards of Waste	Full Containment w  x Wrap & Cut  Glovebag Procedur  Non-Exempted (*) of  Amount (Specify SF or  LF)  180 S.F.	Removal	-Friab ement	le Pro	ced			
Abatement Performed Other - Describe ES Scope of Work (Check all ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  Location of Asbestos Material (ACM) TO BE Facility (13  CAFETERIA & STAIR STOREFRONT	ted During Entired Outside of NoseNTIAL PER that apply)  -Containing -ABATED In  RWELL	Is Nor SMainte	Location and Locat	on Jsed by /Custo (12)	☐ Renova☐ Demolification  Description  Material (A insulation  TRANSITE	City, Sta CROSS ation tion on of Asber CM) (i.e. t , surfacing miscelland	stos Containing thermal systems (, VAT, or other eous)  Cubic Yards of Waste 1	Full Containment w  x Wrap & Cut  Glovebag Procedur  Non-Exempted (*) of  Amount (Specify SF or  LF)  180 S.F.  Name of Registered La  GROWS	Removal	-Friab ement	le Pro	ceo			
Abatement Performed  Other - Describe ES  Scope of Work (Check all  ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf  ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  Location of Asbestos Material (ACM) TO BE Facility (13)  CAFETERIA & STAIR  STOREFRONT  Name of Registered Was  LUCAS DISPOSAL	ted During Entired Outside of NoseNTIAL PER that apply)  -Containing -ABATED In  RWELL	Is Nor SMainte	Location and Locat	on Jsed by /Custo (12)	☐ Renova☐ Demolification Description Material (A insulation TRANSITE	City, Sta CROSS ation tion on of Asber CM) (i.e. t , surfacing miscelland	stos Containing thermal systems (, VAT, or other eous)  Cubic Yards of Waste	Full Containment w  x Wrap & Cut  Glovebag Procedur  Non-Exempted (*) &  Amount (Specify SF or  LF)  180 S.F.  Name of Registered La  GROWS  City, State	Removal	-Friab ement	le Pro	ce			
Abatement Performed Other - Describe ES Scope of Work (Check all ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  Location of Asbestos- Material (ACM) TO BE Facility (13  CAFETERIA & STAIR STOREFRONT  Name of Registered Wass LUCAS DISPOSAL City, State	ted During Entired Outside of NoseNTIAL PER that apply)  -Containing -ABATED In  RWELL	Is Nor Santal	Location and Locat	on Jsed by /Custo (12)	☐ Renova☐ Demolification Description Material (A insulation TRANSITE	City, Sta CROSS ation tion on of Asber CM) (i.e. to, surfacing miscelland	te, Zip Code WICKS, NJ 085 stos Containing thermal systems to, VAT, or other teous) S Cubic Yards of Waste This posal Date The Code of	Full Containment w  x Wrap & Cut  Glovebag Procedur  Non-Exempted (*) of  Amount (Specify SF or  LF)  180 S.F.  Name of Registered La  GROWS  City, State  MORRISVILLE, PA	Removal	-Friab ement	le Pro Type Encapsulate	ceo			
Abatement Performed  Other - Describe ES  Scope of Work (Check all  ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf  ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  Location of Asbestos Material (ACM) TO BE Facility (13)  CAFETERIA & STAIR  STOREFRONT  Name of Registered Was  LUCAS DISPOSAL	ted During Entired Outside of NoseNTIAL PER that apply)  -Containing -ABATED In  RWELL	Is Nor Santal	Location and Locat	on Jsed by /Custo (12)	☐ Renova☐ Demolification Description Material (A insulation TRANSITE	City, Sta CROSS ation tion on of Asber CM) (i.e. to, surfacing miscelland	te, Zip Code WICKS, NJ 085 stos Containing thermal systems to, VAT, or other teous) S Cubic Yards of Waste This posal Date The Code of	Full Containment w  x Wrap & Cut  Glovebag Procedur  Non-Exempted (*) &  Amount (Specify SF or  LF)  180 S.F.  Name of Registered La  GROWS  City, State	Removal	-Friab ement	le Pro Type Encapsulate	ced			

## Olas

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 7/10/12				f Building nunity C			(2) I Church	111115	GE		V	E	In	
Agencies Notified Type Notification  EPA Initial	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	133	Street A 200 F	ddress lartshor	n Drive		1	A Comment of the Comm		3	2012			THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
DEP Amended Amendmen		272		ate, Zip C Hills, N		3	1	ACC.	ESTOR ?		<u> </u>	The state of the s	some A	
□ DOH justification) □ DCA □ Cancellation		1.50		f Contact hann Bo			i i	T	elephone	e Nur	nbers	Winne		THE STATE OF THE S
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir			FAC	LITY INF	ORMATI	ON	Type of F	acility (4)	**despos		wayajis.	F. A. Super		
Community Congregational Churc Street Address 200 Hartshorn Drive	h 			71			Sub Othe	ool (K-12) chapter 8 (Ot er (i.e. private	her than	n K-12 mercia	2) al buile	dings	hom	es,
City (5) Short Hills, NJ 07078	27.2010						Square F		of Floors	S		lldg. A	ige	
County (6) Essex		(	County (	Code (7) USE ONLY	)		Current L church	Jse (Prior if b	eing den	nolish	ied)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Abe Environmental	Owner (8)		3561					ent Contracto mental Inc						- 1
Street Address 84 Vermont Av							Address Stanley S	St						
City, State, Zip Code Franklin Park, NJ 08823							State, Zip C Rutherfo	ode ord, NJ 070	)73	T				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Don Anigbogu			Telepho 732.42	ne No. 22.0733		12.00 x 20.00	none No. 438-114	1	Licen 854	se N	0.			
Start Date (10) 7/20/12	Scheduled 7/31/12	Com	pletion	Date (11)			of OSHA M						4	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check  Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr	Period of Ab	atem	ent			333	Address Paterson State, Zip C	Plank Rd						
Other – Describe:  Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					_	Carl	stadt NJ	07072						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novat molitic				2	Mini-Er Gloveb	ntainment winclosure ag Procedure cempted (*) a	Э				е	
Location of	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ocatio			Doc	orintion					1	Abate		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)		tenan	ce/		tos Conta thermal surfac		Material (AC s insulation .T, or	,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
boiler room	x				pipe	e laggi	ng		105 lf		х	- 1	-	
stage area		х			pipe	e laggi	ng		45 If		x			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		IN	IDEP W	asta	Cubic '	Varde	IN	ame of Regis	torod I a	ndfil				
Newark Carting		На	uler ID 509		of Was			SI	CIGU La	IGHH				
City, State Newark, NJ	÷				Dispos 7/31/1	al Date 2		ty, State ethlehem,	PA					-
Completed by Boro Atanasoski President Signature Date 7/10/12														

#### State of New Jersey

#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)		Name of Building				mg in the last	00:5-4 f	21/2000	Te example.	
July 10, 2012		Mary Botteon Ch 3/13/19								
	ition I Notification Inded Notification	Street Address		Madison Avenue	NEC	E	W	E		
[x] DOL Amer	ndment # gency (including	City, State, Zip C		and Park, NJ 0890		5	10.2%	To the same of the	All transport	
[ ] DCA justifi	ication)	Name of Contact		- i	elephone Number	13	5/10		hard	
[ ] Cance	ellation	Mary	Botteon	1		tan na	time Ai	-	3	
		CILITY INFORM	MATION			NUTRIE!	MC MC	C/r		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Residence	g Place (3)			Type of Facility (4)	School (k-12)			Table II.		
Street Address	Tü			[x]	Subchapter 8 (of Other (i.e., priva			cial bui	ldinge	
709 Madison Aver				37, 37,	homes, etc.)			ciai oui	idings,	
City	County (6)	County Code (7) (STATE USE ONI	LY)	Square feet 2500 sf	# of Floors 2	Bldg	g. Age (	50		
Highland Park	Middlesex			Current Use (Prior if Residen	being demolished	I)	hi a			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Guardian Contract		ASCM No.	Name of	AbatementContractor	0.000	Luc				
Street Address			Street A	ddress		IIIC.				
1889 Rte. 9, Unit 6	51		City Sto	1889 Ro te, Zip Code	oute 9, Unit 61					
Toms River, NJ 08			1 500 0	Toms R	iver, New Jers	ey 087	755-1	271		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Nicholas Fernicola	Telephone Numbe 732-349-9932	r	Telephor 732-34	ne Number 9-9932	License N 00624	lumber				
Scheduled Start Date (10) 7/25/12	Scheduled Comple	tion Date (11)		OSHA Monitor	. Analytical					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	only me)		Street Ac	ddress						
T 175	d During Entire Period of A Outside of Normal Facility I				elton Road	N 12	-			
Other - Describe			City, Sta	te, Zip Code Piscatav	vay, New Jerse	y 088	54			
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)			I I	Full Containment	with Negative Pre	ssure				
			į į	Mini-Enclosure	7					
$\begin{bmatrix} X \end{bmatrix}$ >3 sf or $\geq$ 3 lf $\geq$ 160 sf or $\geq$ 260 lf	[X] Renov		[x]	Glovebag Procedu Non-Exempted (*)		Procedu	ire			
( ] ===================================	į į beine.	1	L J	- Ton Exempted ( )	T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T					
	Is Location		Descriptio	n of			ement			
Location of	Normally used		bestos-Con	ntaining	Amount	R E	R E	E.	E N	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED	Solely by Maintenance/Custodial		Material (A		(Specify SF or LF)	М	P A	C A	C L	
in facility	Staff		ulation, sur	rfacing,	0.13.7	0	ſ	P	0	
(13)	(12)	oth	VAT, o ner miscella			V A	R	S	S	
	YES NO N/A	- ou	ici miscena	incous)		L		L E	R E	
Basement	. X	Asbestos pipe	insulation	n	180 lf	X		L	L	
			WI 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1							
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc.	NJDEP Waste Hauler 20223	2	ards of Wast	T.R.R.F.	ed Landfill			-		
City, State Toms River, New Jersey	Dispo 7/30	sal Date 12	City, Sta	nte own, Pennsylvania						
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	Signature	1	12/ 11		Date	/2012			
Nicholas Fernicola	Project Manager	1 V 1/	10111	11 1/		1/10	1701	<i>r</i> :		

## State of New Jersey NOTE-ICATION OF ASSESTED ASSAULTIMENT (Present to USAC E60 and 12:120)

Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)	E. II MARRIE
SAINT CONSTANTINES HELD	DA CHIE
Agencies Motified Type Motification Street Address	1.0
Minist SIO LINDER SIDE	13-2012 14
TXDON Amendment # COR AN INC. N. S. O. 705	700
[ North justification) Name of Contact [ ] Leicpnone out [ ]	PENATON .
THEA CHUCK	
Name of Eacility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)  Name of Eacility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)  Type of Eacility (4)	The second of the second of
ST CONSTANTINE + HELEN Church   School (R-12) Street Address    Street Address	2)
Street Address	tal tradidags.
5/0 LINDEN Place   homes, etc.)	Blog. Age
(10 000 ) 2	175
County (6)   County Code (7) (\$PATE   Concent Use (Prior if being demoi	lialus4).
I UWI UW	
Name of Monitoring Firm Fired by Building Owner (8)  ASCM No.   Mame of Abatement Contractor (9)  ACC INSULATION CO	ING
Street Address Street Address	on an marketin bass ( )
City State Zin Code City, State, Zin Code	
City, State, Zin Code  City, State, Zin Code  City, State, Zin Code  City, State, Zin Code	
Desired Manager for Manifesion City. Telephone Mo. License Mo.	<i>i</i> .
The state of the s	. (1)
Sink Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSDA Monitor  7. 7. 17. 7. 28 - 12 ACC INSIGNATION ON THE	الحار
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address	
[ ] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement [ ] Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility House   City, State, Zip Code	
	772 3
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	
4 Salist or ≥3 ff   Renovation     India-Enclosure	
Ethil stor >2601	H12
ts Location Memorily	Vivalument
Location of Used Solely by Description of	
TO HE ADATED Custodial (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify	3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
(13) Staff? surfacing, VAT, or (For LF) (13) (12) other miscellaneous)	Rem s
Yes No N/A	
Brunger PIPE COVERING 200 LE	
Floor TIME 50 SF	1-
Haukar ID No. of Waste	
City, State Disposal Date City, State	) A
CONNECTOR NEEDLE NIZ COMMENT SECURITIES SECURITIES SECURITIES	1/1
LANCH GLALC LINE ING GAL SECTOR COURT	13.12
20 11  *Do not use this form to asbostos licensure azempted activities.	

CK# 1524

### SIZED OF NEW JORGSY MOTIFICATION OF ASSESSED ASSESSED (PORTUNE) (PORTUGUE ON MAC 8:60 and 12:120)

		(Pm	ниния	to MIAC	8:60 and 12:120	)	In him		venture that		1. 1
Date of Hontication (1)	1-15-12	, white outside the file	Namo N	of moledin 16RR	g Owner/Operator ) S. PIALL	(2) LS /VIV	JILABALI	ΤŅ		2	1
Agancies Notified	Type Notification Stritial Amondod		Streot	Address 3.1	SPEGNIN	ELL AV	6- 1- 1-575573 		11106 10	· Grand	46
[] (X)   [] (X)   [] (X)	Amendment / 		Nanu	10000 of Contact 1022		NS N	The second secon	A CONTRACTOR			0
	L	10 1 2 W T W T W T T T T	FΛ	MILLA IM	ORMATION	Type of Facility	7/85	.,		and the	
Name of Facility Where  Strong Address  260 TAB	e Marri	ig Place (3) (	<i>J</i> <u>)</u>	a a da a distribuita di a d	ecologia estantan agrico di Santonia. Santonia santonia estantia (Santonia)	[] Schunl (K-1	2) B (Other than K-12) nivate & commercia 1				
WURRIS	and the property of the second	enter and the Property of	Sea Jacob and and	er ile de e place de la lace de lace de la lace de lace de lace de lace de lace de la lace de lace d	programmentes had becomes — 42 mg/s and the manufactured by the manufacture track	Sergera Faul	of Floors		10 A	96 30121	
Caunty (6)	manathar markera son Frankrich belfabl	and a second	UBE	OMLY)	7) (STATE	Conversion (F Conversion from Conversion (From	hinr If heinig demolie OM MACHEL!	1.1	31.	8 6	
Name of MonHoring Flin (8)	i Head by Building	Owner	ASICM	No.	ACC	TV:VLA	THE Core	L.	<u> </u>	(** 1	.,
Street Address	and applying of the state of th	gg alleggion y makeman side	118	a. m a s seraj rod traj di al Cycal Seraja (1914)	Sugar Address	yiiQarii.	R A	\$0000000000000000000000000000000000000		4-8- 1	
City, Stato, Zip Code	on whom is an including the state of the same of the s	octor e sur un communication	ophona	e antoquere a tart q antoquere e three dear a delica	Annah Trans. Harris	and the formation and the property of the contraction of	C o 772 7			60 (**# 0 61 (************************************	:::: ~
Project Manager for Mor Start Date (10)	anonpa rum		N 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		7316 1214 Name of OSHA	danitor	1 0007			an pagarage	_200
8 - 01 - / Occupancy Status Durk	V 8	-02	18	l Telestor	Sugal Address	res deservation personal servation of	LO TAL			14 11 10 11	. ,, ,
Facility Closed/Vacat   Abatoment Performs   Other - Describe:	a Charolebs of Moura	al Cardilly blos	115.		THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF		0 NS 222			**	1,00 C-1
Scope of Work (Check a	all that apply)	[] Balhova   ** Damolili	lion		[] Lall Con	ntellament willy bla Slostine va Provendans	njalive Presuute on-Frintie Pracedui				
- manufacture		Is Locati				ambina Chino is	ATT THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	p	drator Tyr		
Location Asbestos-Containing N TO ISE ADAI IN Facility (13)	datedal (ACM) (ED)	Normall Used Sels Maintena Custodi Staff? (12)	ly by aco/ al	Apbaa (1.o.,	Description of tos Contelinent Mati theomal systems f surfacing, VAT, other miscollened	erial (ACM) neulation, or	Amoum (Gpnoffy 8F or LE)	A CONTRACTOR	7) 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	Sincapsivate	Endosse
Andrew Colored to the Colored	againe ann an deal ann ann an a	Yes No	N/A	El	000-1116	1.190500	1225			, ,,	
	gan an angan an angan an angan a Mangan angan a	- Landanian Company	i sandatar	- Ko	Land IAS	613/6-m	32.5%	7			
Name of Registered Was			JJOEPY Jacker II. Langer		Cubic Varias of Weets	6/11	stored Condid	for I	) /5	1.6	1
City, State COLTI Nor	le NJ	ver	1-		0 sposid 0210 7-29-12	12715	m. []		2.um	, de la constante de la consta	
Completed By  SALLS COA	L C. Tille	1 11 1	<u>hn 6</u> 1	<u>A</u>	Signatural	Gull	Fale   7 =	K	1	2	

CK# 1524

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASPESTOS ABATEMENT (Persuant to NJAC 8:68 and 12:120)

Onte of Nonteation (1)	carronal de des comunicación de la	Nam	a of Halidi	ng Ownor/Op water	(2)	1334763	Firm	n# n	10 /	
Date of Fight Cation (1) 7-13-12			S	SSEX	RSAL	ESTARS		4	4	Ē.
Agencies Natified Type Notificati			of A . Peli sates			1 1 2 1 1				4-1-417
A PPA [ Moitial						AVE			An kense Mana	C. S.
X DE37 [7] Amondod Amondmor	of the	City,	Sialo, Zip	Cone	CN d	V Zu J.A.		J 4	51Z	stere
ADOH Lanergency		Non	e of Conta		for his his remainder to the	Telephone Muni	her			P
1 1X24 [] Camcallatio				124	and depend to				- The state of the	
	nggalganga g maranna a jabara a a a			FORMATION	*****************************	- wasta in a dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan	Moch 5	Mi.	r mineral	Property
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Te	king Place (3)			nego per egenfagades, a cir proper circle film på yd bed piter vid i	Typo of Facili	(ÿ (4)	N IF EX LIN	12.07	100	
Name of Facility Where Abatemport is Ta SUSSCH REAL ESTA	12 L	LL	v	nan ing professor april as a second	[] School (K-	12) er 8 (Olher then K-1:	2)			
Grant Address		n mar jiha Azem ber -	ar one describility at 1944 at	er fan ett general i it desfe fûn en steptensk i de peut general	Other fi.e.,	hisaje g eximinac	ial build	dings	,	
1170 Woodland	AVG			Marie Carlos (1904) - The	bomes of	c)   Worldgoors		dg. A		
CHAST AMPTON	A STATE OF THE STA		,		Square root	1,0000			1000	
Cauchy (8)	er ann an chaoghair all brainn paint. Carlo at ann an airt aire agus agus an a	TCol	ratu Codo	(1) (STATE	Current Use (	Prior If heing demoli	ahod)	- Arenn		
BURLLNYTON			E ONLY)	(1) (1) (1)	060	FURNITURG	S	El.	72.	7.5
Name of Monitoring Flan Hired by Buildin	Ki Owner [	ASCN	I No.	Warne of Abates	nent Contactor	(D)		••		
(8)		85.88 ver	day at promote a com-	ACC	INSYLA	ILON Carl	7	1	r 	era eras Arantes
Street Address	The same and the same of the		general per entreprison d	Street Address		2000 AND				
s - rendent total the title choice from a special contract and the black for two res. Againstic		- g at plant-of-at	ac 1184 184 184 184	1.95 Ma	MIRONIE	K.D		eramona e constituente	#4.4.2 179 -4.70 #48-47	
Sity, State, Zip Code				City, State Zip (	Dode Nesali Al	5 0772	2			
Project Manager for Monttering Plan	and the second second	enhone		AND THE PERSON OF THE PERSON O	Mile of the said rate and the said of the	f A Laurence files				****
rojast managat na munionjig rana	1 130	0.5 W 10.14 KZ	190.	737-7-75	11757	0002	9			55.55
Start Date (10)     Sci	heduled Comple	allon D	ale (11)	T Mame of CSHA	Monitor			Access to the	a ye ne asart	
7-25-12	8-3-1	2		ALCE	NSULATIO	N CD TA	1 			
Docupency Status During Abstorrent (C		A12400 \$1 1640	and the second s	Sheet Actress	en a a a construction de la cons					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire						20		granista (granista)		na reini (APC di F
Abatement Performed Outside of Non Other - Describe: 7,470 -	nal Fiscility Flou	He		City, State, Zip C	ales is	NS RZ	27	<b>)</b>		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	ween conservation	ere o morgan		etals mean a social contrast of the social			Marie de la Austria	**************************************		
\$0 (0.00) (75.0 day)	I'''' 1.5.6					agativo Prosoure				
Xst or ≥3       Xs160 st or ≥260	Demoklo			[ ] Kini-Eri Gloveb	ag Procedure	lon-Friable Procedu				
white the second section with the second sec	ener lanten acommenten sam. 1957	·4+*······	grade American	Fron-Ex	ompted (*) and h	lon-Friable Procedu		donto	ana ana	••••
	la Locatio Normalis		1				1 "	Typ		
Location of	Used Solot	y by		Description o nos Contulnes Ma		Amount	-		(11)	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Maintonan Custodia			nos contanen ive , Theomal systems i		(Specify	30	20	Encapaties	The control of the state of the
IN Facility (13)	Staff? (12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellene		SF or L(°)	Removal	सहाद:	29	120
1137		1			,				111	- 66
The Committee of the Co	Yes ide	N/A				0 5 0	2	<i>[</i>		
			1/2	19 place	1115	9000 56	1-1			
			,Eq. 441 2004 200 100	indafas engi te majorojanjan - se rejug gyana Senjang kapulan janggerosa koma 4 (1846-7)	special places a property of the second section of the section of	Library man	.ļj			
and the second s				den de la	ek e fana e ekser kun kun in i e Aziriya di kanadên de ek ekseştê elepî bi dijî navî paradayê e e e ê û e e ekserê bi	a visit design in the control of the				
gat de gara é film opplint gang hom ag de ar ayantifikatahan in anaraha i yang 1801 til atau sanya i sang mara Yang hada it in dinggal yang hang promatas akanya anarah sanara may i Manap ayasa kila anarahan		UNCHARA.	gantantstra.	San Mystaller State of Superson	Metal of Day	isterna Landbil	1	l	1	in the second
lame of Registered Waste Hauler		MEP V lauter IC		Cubic Yards of Waste	1 7	4	.0	ر ۔۔۔	1	
FEE INSULATION		201		J.O	Chr	INS LA	NU /	- 1 6	f :::,::::	
ity, State	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,		Olsposed Date	Cliv. State	PI				
Clarify a Direction property and the second	2772.2	en to ed on		8-	GASTO.	$\sim 1.1$	[			
Sych Gyrt			/}	Signature	1 81	[Pal5]	1.7	-/	7	
1514 PA 7 2.114 Pa	111 1	116	1300	Luch	· (3) 16.20		ر ،	. 1 4	-	

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

	(Pursi	uant to <u>N.J.A</u>	<u>.C.</u> 8:60 and	12:120)		2.#	2323
Date of Notification (1) 6/8/12		Name of Building Old Bridge To	Owner / Operat	or (2)	F 63 F	3 1 1/7	E FAN
Agencies Notified Type Notificati	ion	Street Address	momp Doard	OI Laucati	Oil (D. 1c	<u> </u>	
☐ EPA		Patrick Torre	Administration	Bldg Cou	nty Route	e 516	1
☐ DEP ☐ Initial		City, State & Zip		Diug, Cou		1 0 000	a 1. 111
	ded #2-7/10/12	Matawan, NJ 0			1][][	1.0 (0.1)	
☑ DOH ☐ Emerge	encv	Name of Contact		<del>- i - i</del>		T	elephone Number
DCA Cancel		Mr. Frank Fraz		1 1	gant and a second con-	# 10 B - 10 B 10 B	elephone Mumber
				No.	AddLS1/A	a observe L	
Name of Facility Where Abatemen	t in Tokina Dlana	FACILITY INI		Later Harrison Mercen		Management of the state of	To Scientific to many transport and a series of the series
Jonas Salk MS	t is Taking Place	(3)	Type of Faci		CUDOLLA	DTED 6	
Street Address				(K-12) NON-			
Landan Control of the				pter 8 (Other			
155 West Greystone Road							s, homes, etc.)
			Square Feet	# of I	Floors	Ble	dg. Age
		ounty Code (7)	50000	)	1		40+
Old Bridge N	Middlesex		Current Use	(Prior if being	g demolish	red)	
			School				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Building Owner (8	) ASCM No		atement Cont	tractor (9)		
Environmental Connection	3 (-	, , , , , , , , , ,	Bristol Env				
Street Address			Street Addre		.,		
120 North Warren Street			1123 Beave				
City, State & Zip Code			City, State &				
Trenton, NJ 08010			Bristol, PA	52 (4)			
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire	m Tele	phone Number	Telephone N		Tr:	cense Nu	unch a s
Ryan Broadwater		-392-4200	(215)788-60		10000	0509	mber
	cheduled Completi		Name of OSI		100	3303	
7/17/12		9/12	Bristol Env		Line		
Occupancy Status During Abateme			Street Addre		i iiic.		
Facility Closed/Vacated Du	ring Entire Period	of Ahatement					
Abatement Performed Outs	(1 <del>1</del>		1123 Beave				
Describe:	side of Normal Inc	ours – ram to spm					
Facility Occupied During Al	hatament		Bristol, PA	19007			
Scope of Work (Check all that appl							
Scope of Work (Check all that appl	у)				`antainman	at codela NI.a	matice December
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Renovation				it with ive	gative Pressure
≥160 sf ≥260 lf					Enclosure		
2100 SI 2200 II		Demolition			Bag Proce		1000 N.A. 200 PM
							Friable Procedure
Location of		Location	Description			nount	Abatement Type
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		mally Used	Asbestos-Con			pecify	
TO BE ABATED		olely by attendance or	Material (A		SF	or LF)	
in Facility			(i.e., thermal s insulation, surface				em Rep Sap
(13)	Oust	(12)	or other miscell				Enclsoure Encapsulate Repair Removal
()	Yes	No N/A	or other missen	ancous			=   at e
Boiler Room			Drankin		- 00	CE	tatatata
DOUGL LOOM			Breechir	ıg	20	) SF	
							1월1일1일
		님 니					
A second second second				4			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP Waste	Cubic Yards	Name of Re	egistered L	andfill	
		Hauler ID No.	of Waste	wevalerment of the set of the	•		
Service Transport Inc.		20990	4 Cu Yd	Minerva L	andfill		
City, State			Disposal Date	City, State		-	
New Castle, DE			6/29/12	Waynesbu	ıra. Ohio		
Completed By (Print or Type)		Title	Signature	7.1.5		And the second	Date
Gino Pizzigoni		Project	oignature /		1 -		
CITIO F IZZIGOIII		Manager	H. K.		1 2	1	6/8/12
		manager	vere ways	ryone	1-1		

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120) | E C E | V E

Date of Notification (1)		Na	ame of	Building	g Owner / Opera	tor (2)			~	1	111
6/8/12		01	d Bri	dge To	wnship Board	d of Education	n				Thirties of the Parket
Agencies Notified Type Notification	on	Str	reet A	ddress		11	11/1/11	134	7	- 4	4
DEP   Initial		Pa	trick	Torre	Administration	n Bldg, Cour	nty Route 516			ì	
	ed #1-6/22/12			te & Zip		4	1-7300	s Governa	L&		
☑ DOH ☐ Emerge	50 (1982) [1922] - 1727 (1986) (1986) (1986)			Contact		¥		FMS-NO			
☐ DCA ☐ Cancell				nk Fraz		No.		Teleph	one	Niim	ber
		F	FACIL	ITY IN	FORMATION	2.39				7	+4560
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Taking Place	(3)			Type of Fac	cility (4)	N 10				
Jonas Salk MS Street Address						(K-12)					
					Subcha	apter 8 (Other	than K-12)				
155 West Greystone Road					Other (	i.e. private & c	ommercial build	ings, hor	nes,	etc.)	
City (5)   Co	ounty (6)	Count	h. C	I - (7)	Square Fee	1	loors	Bldg. A	ge		
L. 3. 200	iddlesex	Journ	ty Coo	ie (/)	5000		11		40-	F	
Old Bridge	idulesex					(Prior if being	demolished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	Juilding Owner (	(8)	ĪΔ	SCM No	School						
Environmental Connection	and any owner (	٥,		OCIVI IVE		atement Contr vironmental,	actor (9)				
Street Address					Street Addre	ess	, IIIC.				
120 North Warren Street				N 3024 L	1123 Beav						
City, State & Zip Code					City, State 8						
Trenton, NJ 08010 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	TE I				Bristol, PA						
Ryan Broadwater			ne Nu 2-420		Telephone N		License	Number			
	eduled Comple				(215)788-6 Name of OS		00509				
ON HOLD	outlier comple	uon L	oate (	1)		ria Monitor	Ino				
Occupancy Status During Abatemer	it (Check only o	ne)			Street Addre		iiio.				-
Facility Closed/Vacated Duri	ng Entire Perior	d of A	baten	nent	1123 Beav						
Abatement Performed Outside Describe:	de of Normal H	ours -	- 7am	to 3pm							
Facility Occupied During Aba	atement				Bristol, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)											
<b>5</b> 7						Full Co	ntainment with I	Vegative	Pres	sure	4
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	$\boxtimes$	9.00	enova			Mini-Er	nclosure				
≥160 sf ≥260 lf	·	De	emoliti	on			Bag Procedures				
Location of	1 1	1	-Ai	-		Non-Ex	empted and No				
Asbestos-Containing		Loca mally	/ Used	1	Description Asbestos-Con		Amount	Aba	teme	ent T	ype
Material (ACM)		Solely	by		Material (A	CM)	(Specify SF or LF)			ш	
TO BE ABATED in Facility			nce o		(i.e., thermal s	ystems		Re	Z.	nca	Enc
(13)	Cus	(12	Staff	- 1	nsulation, surfact or other miscell	cing, VAT	31.5	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclsoure
	Yes				or other miscen	aneous)		<u>n</u>		late	ře
Boiler Room			П		Boiler Rib Ins	ulation	80 SF				
Boiler Room					Breechir		24 SF		H	님	+
Boiler Room				He	ader/Flange I		40 SF		H	H	片
Boiler Room					ope/Gasket In		10 SF		Ħ	H	片
					- 2 1 1-11			市市	Ħ	Ħ	Ħ
lame of Registered Waste Hauler		14		1							
anie oi Registereu vvaste nauler		N.	JDEP		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Reg	istered Landfill				
Service Transport Inc.			0990	CITY CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	4 Cu Yd	Minerva Lai	ndfill				
ity, State					Disposal Date	City, State	IUIII .				
lew Castle, DE					6/29/12	Waynesbur	a. Ohio				
completed By (Print or Type)		Tit	tle		Signature	,	5, 00	Date	-		_
ino Pizzigoni		8,500	rojecí			zzigoni/	1:0	6/8/1	2		
		M	anag	er	Deno M	Bredon /	1	0,011	ilia Ilia		

Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) 6/8/12 Old Bridge Township Board of Education Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address **EPA** Patrick Torre Administration Bldg, County Route 516 DEP Initial City, State & Zip Code DOL 5674 Amended Matawan, NJ 07747 X DOH5032 Emergency Name of Contact DCA 5667 Cancellation ASBESTOS C. Telephone Number Mr. Frank Frazzitta LICENS **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Jonas Salk MS School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 155 West Greystone Road Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors City (5) Bldg. Age County (6) County Code (7) 50000 Old Bridge 40+ Middlesex Current Use (Prior if being demolished) School Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) **Environmental Connection** Bristol Environmental, Inc. Street Address Street Address 120 North Warren Street 1123 Beaver Street City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08010 Bristol, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number Ryan Broadwater 609-392-4200 (215)788-6040 00509 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 6/25/12 6/29/12 Bristol Environmental Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 Beaver Street Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours - 7am to 3pm City, State & Zip Code Describe: Bristol, PA 19007 Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Renovation Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf ≥260 lf Demolition Glove Bag Procedures Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Is Location Description of Asbestos-Containing Amount Abatement Type Normally Used Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (Specify Solely by Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED SF or LF) Maintenance or Encapsulate (i.e., thermal systems Enclsoure Remova in Facility Repair Custodial Staff? insulation, surfacing, VAT (13)(12)or other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A **Boiler Room**  $\bowtie$ Boiler Rib Insulation 80 SF **Boiler Room** Breeching 24 SF Boiler Room Header/Flange Insulation 40 SF **Boiler Room** Rope/Gasket Insulation 10 SF Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Service Transport Inc. 20990 4 Cu Yd Minerva Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State New Castle, DE 6/29/12 Waynesburg, Ohio Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Date Gino Pizzigoni Project Pizzigoni /jl 6/8/12 Manager

## Chall

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 7/2/12			ne of Building e Port Auth				16	GE	1			James
Agencies Notified Type Notification		1 (2)(0)(0)	eet Address 1 Erie St. R	loom 236	i	A Company of the Comp	and the second	1777	0.00	750	Annual Control	With Spinsters
EPA   Initial   Amended   Amendment #		City	, State, Zip Corsey City, N	ode		12		.1711 1	3 2	112_	I to	3
Emergency (in justification)	Committee of the Commit	Nar	ne of Contact			- Linearity	Tel	ephone Nu	mber	IL &	Total I	
DCA Cancellation			ACILITY INF		V	Asset Springs			T-us	omoonudes officers is	note the column	manager/sub)
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Newark Liberty International Airport Street Address Newark Liberty International Airport						Type of Facility ( School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p	2) 8 (Oth	er than K-1	2)		2:	es,
City (5) Newark			and the second s			Square Feet 240000	# o 6	f Floors	0 352	ildg. A	ge	
County (6) Essex			unty Code (7) ATE USE ONLY	)	-	Current Use (Prior Passenger Te			hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O Port Authority of NY & NJ	wner (8)	A	SCM No.			of Abatement Cor Construction (			c.			
Street Address 241 Erie St. Room 236						Address 3 19th Avenue			,			
City, State, Zip Code Jersey City, NJ 07310				1		ate, Zip Code ia, NY 11105						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Ralph Campione			ephone No. 3-961-6352		10.5	one No. 729-2501		License 1 01159	No.			
	Scheduled 12/31/12		tion Date (11)			of OSHA Monitor sion Environm	ental					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Po				1		Address 5A 23rd Street						
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	al Facility H	ours		1000	State of the state	ate, Zip Code Island City, N	Y 111	105				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 If  ≥160 sf or ≥260 If		novation nolition			×	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted	e edure	**************************************			e	
		ocation			-	11011 Examples	. ( )	4 (10)7 7 (14)	1	Abate	ement pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used : Maint Custoo (	rmally Solely b enance/ dial Staff 12)	Asbes	stos Contair	stems	aterial (ACM) insulation, T, or	(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Terminal B Level 2 bet. col. 29-32			X	Firep	roofir	ng	51	154SF	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		I N IDE	EP Waste	Cubic Ya	arde	Name of	Renistr	ered Landfil				
ABC Construction Contracting Inc.			er ID No.	of Waste		Tullytov		. Ja Daridill				
City, State Astoria, NY 11105	1 1 1	N Sala		Disposal 1/2/13	Date	City, State Tullytov		A 19007				
Completed by Alex Gregoriou	Title Vice Pr	esider	nt	Sign	nature	A Comment		1	ate /2/12			

40 Crack

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)				Name o	of Building	Owner/O	perator (	2)		IC,	-	7-1		n
- Ju	ly 10, 2012 .			amade	velopme	ent		117	1)					
Agencies Notified	Type Notification				Address					13	7 797	Tia.	1	-///
⊠ EPA	☐ · Initial			400 Int	erpace I	Parkway	/		tall .	1.0	Vil	112	la la	21
DEP .	Amended				ate, Zip C			j	Lacron				-	-
DOL.	Amendment	#1	_	Parsip	oany, No	J 07054		. §	ASBEST	US CO	NTRO	18	لبت	Appendi
DOH .	Emergency justification)		İ		of Contact		•	- L	Telephon	e Num	ber_	Sense		
DCA	Cancellation			Howard	d L. Coh	nen						· Lan		The same of the sa
		-			ILITY INF		NC		<u> </u>		-	-		
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3	3)			***************************************		Type of Facility (	4)	-			**	
Building								School (K-1	(2)	5	a			
Street Address								Subchapter	8 (Other than					
113 Essex St								Other (i.e. petc.)	orivate & comm	nercia	l buil	dings	hom	ies,
City (5)			-					Square Feet	# of Floors	3 .	E	Bldg. A	\ae	-
Maywood .								The state of the s	388870000000000000000000000000000000000					
County (6)	tros.			County	Code (7)			Current Use (Pri	or if being den	nolisho	(be			
Bergen .					USE ONLY	Ö			Buildi		557			*
Name of Monitoring Firm	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCI	M No.	T	Name o	f Abatement Cor		ng				
AET				0021				ACK Group, L						
Street Address				0021			Street A		LU	-				
907-Doolittle Drive									CTE 200					
City, State, Zip Code			-					ings HWY N, ate, Zip Code	STE 209					
	207											¥		
Bridgewater, NJ 088 Project Manager for Mo			- 1	Telepho	na Na		Telepho	Hill, NJ 0803				170.00		_
	mitoring i min					,	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		processoran	ise No				
Eric Houseknecht Start Date (10)		Cabadal.			18-1108			59 - 5000	0078	1				
	40	Scrieduli			Date (11)			f OSHA Monitor						
. 6/19/20		1.0-1.0-		7/31/20	112			ACK Group, L	LC.					
Occupancy Status Durin	ig Abatement (Chec	k Only Or	ie)				Street A							
	cated During Entire							ings HWY N,	STE 209					
Other - Describe:	ned Outside of Norm	nal Facility	Hour	S				ate, Zip Code						
							Cherry	Hill, NJ 08034	4					
Scope of Work (Check /	All That Apply)	20.00						7						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf '		Annual Control	Renova				×	Full Containme		ive Pr	essu	re		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demoli	tion			X	Mini-Enclosure						
Ψ,							$\sim$	Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted		iable F	roce	dure		
•		le	Locat	ion				-	- Andrews at the second			Abate	men	t
Locatio	n of	333	Norma			Doo	cription o					Ту	pe .	
Asbestos-Containing		/DB: 1235555	d Sole		Asbes			iterial (ACM)	Amount				rn.	
TO BE AB		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	intena odial		(i.e			insulation,	(Specify	-	Re	מ	nca	E
In Faci (13)			(12)				ing, VAT iscellane		SF or LF)		Remova	Repair	sde	Enclosure
	#1 2*			Ť	1	011101 111	ioociiane	ous,			<u>×a</u>	air.	Encapsulate	e de
		Yes	No	N/A		-							(D	
through	nout		X			Vat	t/Mastic		6,860 s/	f	X			
			$\langle \times \rangle$				Fitting		147		$\Diamond$	•		
			$\Leftrightarrow$								()	-		+
Exteri	OI ·		$\triangle$	-	<del> </del>	Exteri	or trans	site	1,770 s/		$\wedge$			ļ
		17.75		1		T		10 to	0.00					
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler			IJ DEP V fauler ID		Cubic Y		Name of I	Registered Lar	ndfill				
Newark Carting / Ro	vic		-	45			87.8	Cumberl	and County	Lan	dfill			3.
City, State				.,,,		Disposa		City, State		Lan	urill.			
Newark / Riverdale,	NJ						1/2012					15 19		
Completed by		Title				7.700.000	gnature		1170	Date				
Mike Cooper		Presid	ent			- 5	61)			7/10		1.1		
winte dooper .		1 16310						and the same of th		1110	112			

Date of Notification (1)	)			Name o	f Building	Owner/Operat	or (2)	15.4		1) 1/1	-70 t (100)		Para News	-	-
M	lay 30, 2012			amade	velopme	ent	1500	(il							
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1		Street A				111	17 1	7 7	17	+1	91	-	
⊠ EPA '				400 Inte	erpace l	Parkway.	1	L					The second		
DEP .	X Initial Amended				ate, Zip C			Arrest market				ali .			
DOL	Amendmen					J 07054	;	Fish	ESTUG THE	GOATKÖI 10:188	. 37				
DOH.	Emergency justification			The second secon	f Contact		j <sup>an</sup> Ake	nacional Mandalandia - Nova	Te	lephone	Numb	er	Assumption Services		+
DCA	Cancellatio			Howard	II Coh	ien			- 1		1				
•						ORMATION	7.				- 3				
Name of Facility When	e Abatement is Taki	ng Place (	3)				Туре	of Facility	(4)				**		
Building								School (K-	12)						
Street Address	72							Subchapte	r 8 (Oth	er than	K-12)				
113 Essex St								Other (i.e. etc.)	private	& comm	ercial	buil	dings	, hom	ies,
City (5)								e Feet	# 0	f Floors		E	Bldg.	Age	
Maywood +		E .													
County (6)				County	Code (7)		Curre	nt Use (Pri	or if be	ing demo	olished	1)		+++-	,
Bergen				(STATE)	USE ONLY	×				Buildin	ıa				
Name of Monitoring Fi	rm Hired by Building	Owner (8	)	ASCN	1 No.	Nam	ne of Abat	tement Cor					118		
AET				0021		The	MACK	Group, L	LC.						
Street Address	4						et Addres								
907 Doolittle Drive						1500	) Kings	HWY, N,	STE	209					
City, State, Zip Code							State, Zi		-	***************************************		4	1-04		
Bridgewater, NJ 08	8807					Cher	rry Hill.	NJ 0803	4						
Project Manager for M	onitoring Firm .			Telepho	ne No.		phone No		1.0	Licens	e No.	-		-	
Eric Houseknecht				(908) 2	18-1108	(973	) 759 -	5000		00781					
Start Date (10)		Schedul	ed Co	mpletion	Date (11)	Nam	ne of OSH	IA Monitor							
. 6/19/2	012			7/10/20	12	The	MACK	Group, L	LC.						
Occupancy Status Dur	ing Abatement (Che	ck Only O	ne)			CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P	et Addres	The second secon							*
Facility Closed/Va	acated During Entire	Period of	Abate	ment		1500	) Kings	HWY N,	STE 2	209	4				
Abatement Perfor	med Outside of Nori	mal Facility	y Hour	s		City,	State, Zi	p Code							
Other - Describe:						Cher	ry Hill,	NJ 0803	4						
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)					The state of the s		00.784780					- X		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or >260 lf		-	Renov					Containm		Negativ	e Pres	ssui	re		
2100 \$1 01 2200 11		ш	Demol	ition				i-Enclosure vebag Prod							
								-Exempted		Non-Fria	ble Pro	oce	dure		12
		Is	Loca	tion					1				Abat	emen	it
Locati	on of .	1000	Norma	illy		Description	on of						T	vpe	,
Asbestos-Containir	ng Material (ACM)	1000000	ed Sole intena	55.76.9-00.76.9	A SECURITION OF THE PROPERTY O	tos Containing	Material	100-000 (CO. CO. CO. CO. CO. CO. CO. CO. CO. CO.	Α	mount				l m	
. <u>TO BE A</u> In Fa				Staff?	(i.e.	<ul> <li>thermal syster surfacing, V</li> </ul>		tion,		pecify		ZZ en	Z	nca	Enc
(13	C-112(1.5)	2	(12)			other miscella			Sr	or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	9.	***		T								Va	· =	ate	Te .
		Yes	No	N/A	-							,		1	
throug	ihout ·		X			Vat/Mas	stic		6,8	360 s/f	/	X			
_H.		- N	X			Pipe Fitt	ings	-		147		<		+ +-	
· Exte	rior		X			Exterior tra	ansite		1.7	770 s/f	1	Ż			
										7 0 3/1	_ /	1		-	
Name of Registered W	asta Hauler		L.,	NJ DEP W	lacto	Cubic Yards		Nome of	Desista		J.C. II				L
Name of Registered VV	aste Haulei		-	Hauler ID		of Waste		- Name of	Registe	red Land	atili				
Newark Carting / Ro	ovic			450	)9	87.8		Cumberl	and C	ounty	Land	fill			
*City, State	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			4.		Disposal Dat		City, State						-	
Newark / Riverdale,	NJ					7/10/20	12	Newburg	, PA			4			107 3
Completed by		Title				Signatul			-		Date			10.5	
Mike Cooper		Presid	lent			1920	1/-			5	· 5/30/1	2			
		e e e Assentante de la composition della composi				and the same of th	2.5					1000			

Date of Notification (1)  6 / 7	_ / _ 1:	2	T	1704		ing Owner/Operator	(2)	GEIV	E	M	13	,
⊠ EPA ⊠ Ini					et Address 38 SEVEI	NTH AVENUE		ii. 13 2012				-
	nended. nendment #	‡ <u>5-7/9</u>	/12		State, Zip	Code K, NY 10019	ASBE	STOS CONTROL &	1	A STATE OF THE STA		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	nergency (in stification)	ncludii	ng		ne of Conta		- AND	Telephone Nu	COSTON		{	
I.I.C.	llatian			F	ACILITY	INFORMATION		1			1	
Name of Facility Where Abateme	ent is Takin	g Plac	ce (3)		TOIL ITT	THE OTHER PROPERTY.	Type of Facility	(4)				
MONMOUTH MALL - JC F			(-,				School (K-1					
Street Address							☐ Subchapter	8 (Other than K-	12)			
ROUTES 35 & 36	25						Other (i.e., p	private and comm	nercial l	ouildir	ngs,	
City (5)		-	-				homes, etc.					
EATONTOWN, NJ 07724							Square Feet	# of Floors	E	Bldg.	Age	
County (6)				Co	inti Cada	/7\/0TATE HOE ON 10	ļ					
MONMOUTH						(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	COMMERC		lished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b		Owner	(8)	ASCN	1 No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9	)			,	
HILLMAN CONSULTING L	LC					BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Street Address						Street Address					10000	
1600 ROUTE 22 EAST						1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code UNION, NJ 07083		-	11 (2)	g. 14		City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA			****			
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi	irm		Tol	ephone	No		4 19007					
THOMAS RUBINO					8-7800	Telephone No.		License No.				
Start Date (10)	School	lulad (			ate (11)	215-788-604		00509	-			
<u>6</u> / <u>27</u> / 12	Scried	ON		OLL		Name of OSHA	UNIONE CENTRALES					
				<u></u>	<u>'</u>	BRISTOLEN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Occupancy Status During Abatem						Street Address				1177		
<ul><li>☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During</li><li>☑ Abatement Performed Outside</li></ul>	of Normal	riod of	Abate	ment	-00-00 <b>1</b> 00000	1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
Time of Abatement:AN	IPN	// <u>10:0</u>	OPM-	8:00A	scribe M	City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA		0.00	-			
Scope of Work (Check all that app	olv)					DIGIOL, FA	( 13007					
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 If			enovati emolitic	TIP TO		☐ Mini-End	tainment with Neg closure g Procedure mpted (*) and No		ure		2 2 3 50 G	
			Locat		T	4 1			-	atem	ent T	Cypo
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material ( TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	ACM)	Use Ma Cus	Norma ed Sole intena todial ( (12)	ely by nce/ Staff?		Description of estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	terial (ACM) insulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
WOMENS ARIZONA-LOWER	LEVE	Yes	No	N/A	FLOOR	THE PART	1 2 2 2 2 2				(D	
MEN'S LEVI - LOWER LEVEL						TILE/MASTIC		1000 SF				
ZOD/MEN'S - JCP - LOWER					VAT/MA	TILE/MASTIC		1500 SF				
TOWER					VAIMIA	45110	2000	1500 SF	_ 🛛	Ш	Ш	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler SERVICE TRANSPORT GRO			Ha	JDEP ( auler II	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regist					
City, State		1111		20990		Disposal Data						
NEW CASTLE, DE 19720				ar's	4.1	Disposal Date	City, State WAYNESBU	JRG, OH				
Completed By (Print or Type) PATRICK T. DeCARO	Title	timat	or			Signature	P. D. Cou		7/9	1/1	<u> </u>	

Date of Notification (1)	7 /	12				ing Owner/Operator  REALTY TRUST		H la la		W		Tr
Agencies Notified  ⊠ EPA	Type Notificatio			Stre	et Address		10	ll Jul	13 20	112	7	
☐ DHSS☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	<ul> <li>✓ Amended         <ul> <li>Amendment</li> <li>☐ Emergency</li> <li>justification</li> </ul> </li> <li>☐ Cancellation</li> </ul>	(includ		City	, State, Zip	Code K, NY 10019	L	ASDESTOS LICE Telephone	CONTROL	- G		
1					ACII ITV I	NFORMATION	Walter and the		340	Waren	do pre	-
Name of Facility Where Ab	atement is Tak	ing Pla	ice (3)		ACILITI	NFORMATION	Type of Facility	(4)			-	ha hough
MONMOUTH MALL -	JC PENNEY	s					School (K-1	2)				
Street Address							☐ Subchapter ☑ Other (i.e., p	8 (Other than	K-12)	huildi	200	
ROUTES 35 & 36 City (5)							homes, etc.	)		Dunun	iyə,	
EATONTOWN, NJ 07	724						Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6)				Co	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current II - (D					
MONMOUTH				00	unity Code	(I)(STATE USE CIVET)	Current Use (P		nolished)	1.		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	red by Building	Owne	er (8)	ASC	/ No.	Name of Abateme						_
HILLMAN CONSULTIN			- 1 to		- 700 - 17		VIRONMENTA					
Street Address						Street Address				-		
1600 ROUTE 22 EAST						1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	ode					-
UNION, NJ 07083						BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monitor	ing Firm			lephone		Telephone No.		License No	).			_
THOMAS RUBINO Start Date (10)	10-6				8-7800	215-788-6040		00509				
6 /27 /	12 Sche				ate (11) 12	Name of OSHA M		1 1110				
Occupancy Status During Al		100	C			Street Address	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated [				ement		1123 BEAVER	STREET					
Abatement Performed Ou						City, State, Zip Co						
Time of Abatement:  OFF SITE FRI Scope of Work (Check all tha	6/29 4 TU	M/10:	00PM  3 12	<u>8:00</u> A	M	BRISTOL, PA						
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emoliti			☐ Mini-Encl	ainment with Neg osure Procedure npted (*) and Nor					
			s Loca		T	n in the second				atem	ent T	ΓVI
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat	erial (ACM)	1	Norma ed Sol	ely by	Ashe	Description of stos Containing Mate				T-	1	T
TO BE ABATE! IN Facility			aintena stodial		(i.e	., thermal systems in	nsulation,	Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	
(13)		- 50	(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo		SF or LF)	Val	-	Sula	
		Yes	No	N/A	14						ite	
OMENS ARIZONA-LOV	VER LEVEL				FLOOR	TILE/MASTIC		1000 SF				+
EN'S LEVI - LOWER LE	VEL				FLOOR	TILE/MASTIC		1500 SF	×	П		1
OD/MEN'S - JCP - LOW	ER LEVEL		$\boxtimes$		VAT/MA	STIC		1500 SF				+
												1
ame of Registered Waste H SERVICE TRANSPORT			1 1 1 2 2 2	JDEP I	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regist				_	L
ty, State	10			20990		Disposal Date	City, State				-	_
NEW CASTLE, DE 1972						10:	WAYNESBU	JRG, OH				
ompleted By (Print or Type) PATRICK T. DeCARO	Title	: stima	to-			Signature	A De Cow	1.0	Date 6/29	1		
	1 -	suma	LOI			1/_//	W M 11 10 / 1	1 11	1120	1 . 1		

Date of Notification (1)				N	ame of Build	ding Owner/Operator	(2)	#	23	13		_
	_ / _	12			VORNADO	O REALTY TRUS	(2)		F	F	77	
Agencies Notified Type	Notifical	tion			treet Addres		111 111		wa ,	-11	1/	
⊠ EPA ⊠ In	itial mended					NTH AVENUE	ME JU	. 13 201	,	1/	1	
E3 / V	mended mendme	42 6	10014	-	ity, State, Zip			. 4 (III)	2	$\{J\}$	1_	
	mergenc	1 (inclu	12011			K, NY 10019	6200-	-	3.	==		
	stification	y (iliciu 1)	uing		ame of Conta		AUDIS!					Ĺ
□ Ca	ancellatio	n			anie or conta	au	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Telephone N	lumbe	,		
					FACILITY	INFORMATION	and the control of	1	<i>y</i>	in I		_
Name of Facility Where Abatem	ent is Ta	king Pl	ace (3	)		Ortalization	Type of Facility	(4)			ji.	
MONMOUTH MALL - JC	PENNE	YS					School (K-12					
Street Address							☐ Subchapter 8	Other than K	(-12)			
ROUTES 35 & 36							Other (i.e., pr homes, etc.)	rivate and com	mercia	l build	lings,	
City (5)							Square Feet	Control of the second				
EATONTOWN, NJ 07724							Oquale Feet	# of Floors		Bldg	Age	ĺ
County (6)				IC	ounty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current III (D)					
MONMOUTH					, 0000	( NOTATE USE ONLY)		or if being dem	olished	d)	T)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	y Buildin	g Owne	er (8)	ASC	M No.	Mana of Abot	COMMERCIA	AL				
HILLMAN CONSULTING L	LC		(0)	1.00	AW 140.	Name of Abatem						-
Street Address							VIRONMENTAL	., INC.				
1600 ROUTE 22 EAST						Street Address						-
City, State, Zip Code						1123 BEAVE						
UNION, NJ 07083						City, State, Zip Co						-
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi						BRISTOL, PA	19007					
THOMAS RUBINO	irm			lephon		Telephone No.		License No.			-	_
					38-7800	215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)	Sch				Date (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor					_
6/ _27/ _12	-			<u>6</u> /	_12_	BRISTOL EN	IRONMENTAL,	INC				
Occupancy Status During Abatem	ent (Che	ck only	one)			Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During	Entire P	eriod o	f Abat	ement		1123 BEAVER	STREET					
Abatement Performed Outside	of Norma	al Facil	ity Hou	ırs - De	escribe	City, State, Zip Co			20.0			
Time of Abatement:AM	F	PM/ <u>10:</u>	<u>00</u> РМ	8:00A	M							
cope of Work (Check all that app	ly)					BRISTOL, PA	19007					
7.2.42.4		_				□ Full Conta	inment with Negat	line Desir				T
] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		⊠ R	enova: emoliti	ion		LI MINI-ENCIO	sure	ive Pressure				
			ei Hollu	on		☐ Glovebag	Procedure					
			Loca		T	L HON-Exem	pted (*) and Non-F	riable Procedi				
Location of			Norma			Description of			At	patem	ent 1	у
Asbestos-Containing Material (A TO BE ABATED	ACM)	Ma	ed Sol	nce/	Asbes	tos Containing Mate	rial (ACM)	Amount	Re	Re	m	1
IN Facility		Cus	todial	Staff?	(I.e.,	thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, o	sulation,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	Cap	1
(13)			(12)			other miscellaneou	r s)	SF or LF)	l a	]	Encapsulate	
		Yes	No	N/A				14			ate	
OMENS ARIZONA-LOWER	LEVEL		×		FLOOR 1	TILE/MASTIC	100	1000 SF				+
			$\boxtimes$		FLOOR T	TILE/MASTIC		1500 SF	+-			+
EN'S LEVI - LOWER LEVEL			53		VAT/MAS	STIC		12.51.14				
	EVEL		$\boxtimes$		A WILLIAM					1 1 1	17	1
	EVEL				VAIMIAG	TOTAL PROPERTY.		1500 SF				-
DD/MEN'S - JCP - LOWER L	EVEL											1
DD/MEN'S - JCP - LOWER L			N.	DEP V	Vaste C		Name of Registere	ed Landfill	-			1
DD/MEN'S - JCP - LOWER L me of Registered Waste Hauler ERVICE TRANSPORT GRO			N.	DEP V	Vaste (V	Cubic Yards of Waste	MINERVA LAN	ed Landfill	-			
DD/MEN'S - JCP - LOWER L me of Registered Waste Hauler ERVICE TRANSPORT GRO			N.	DEP V	Vaste (V	Cubic Yards of Waste	MINERVA LAN	ed Landfill	-			
EN'S LEVI - LOWER LEVEL DD/MEN'S - JCP - LOWER L  me of Registered Waste Hauler ERVICE TRANSPORT GRO  v, State EW CASTLE, DE 19720  npleted By (Print or Type)			N.	DEP V	Vaste (V	Cubic Yards of Vaste Disposal Date	MINERVA LAN	d Landfill NDFILL G, OH	-			

Date of Notification (1)  6 / 7 /	12			Name of Bu	NJAC 8:60 and tuilding Owner/Operat	or (2)		#	2	310	3
Agencies Notified Type Notifi ☑ EPA ☑ Initial	cation	_		VORNA Street Addr	DO REALTY TRU:	ST IT E	GEI	WI	R T D	n	7
☑ DOLWD ☑ Amenda			-	088 SEV	ENTH AVENUE				711	11	
	nent #2	-6/25/	12	City, State,		[ La L.	JUL 13 7	VIZ	11	4	_
DCA Emerge (NJAC 5:23-8)	ncy (ind	duding	-	MEW YO	PRK, NY 10019	1 /			100	and a	
☐ Cancella	ition		1	Name of Co	ntact	1 6	Telephone	Numb	er		-
None of Eastern Ma				FACILITY	YINFORMATION	weg same meaning a large	- Marine		_	No.	i,
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking	Place	(3)		MOLIVERION	Time of Faci	santa de serva estada de la composição d	and ching a			Esca Los
MONMOUTH MALL - JC PENN Street Address	EYS					Type of Faci	ifty (4)		-		
ROUTES 35 & 36			-			☐ Subchant	AT & (Other than	V 421			
City (5)						Les Other (i.e.	Drivate and co	mmerc	ial bu	ildina	2
EATONTOWN, NJ 07724						homes, et	10.)				
County (6)						odnate Lest	# of Floor	S	Bld	g. Ag	e
MONMOUTH			10	County Code	e (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (	Dries if t				
				85 687		COMMER	Prior if being de	molish	ed)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build HILLMAN CONSULTING LLC	ing Ow	ner (8)	AS	CM No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor	OIAL.				
Street Address		55			BRISTOL FA	VIRONMENT	AL INA				
1600 ROUTE 22 EAST					Street Address	- TOTALEN I	AL, INC.				
City, State, Zip Code					1123 BEAVE	RSTREET			00 100 100		
UNION, NJ 07083					City, State, Zip C						
		400000000000000000000000000000000000000			BRISTOL, PA			100			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm THOMAS RUBINO				ne No.	Telephone No.		11:				
			908-6	88-7800	215-788-6040	)	License No				
Start Date (10) Sc 6 / 26 / 12	hedule	d Com	pletion	Date (11)	Name of OSHA M		00509				
18 ( )	_7_	- / _	6	/ 12	BRISTOL EN		1 1410			N-904.5	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (CI	eck on	ly one)			Street Address	TO THE PARTY OF	L, INC.				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period	of Aba	tement		1123 BEAVER	STREET	87				-
Abatement Performed Outside of Non Time of Abatement:AM	nal Fac	ality Ho	urs - D	escribe	City, State, Zip Co			\$2010 Y 1000			
	, w/10	UPN	1-0:00	AM	BRISTOL, PA						
cope of Work (Check all that apply)											
] ≥3 sf or ≥3 if 2 ≥160 sf or ≥260 if		Renova Demolit			Glovebag	Procedure		10 Ec			
1		Is Loca				opted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Proced	lure			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Us	Norma sed Sol	elv hv		Description of			A	baten	nent '	Гу
TO BE ABATED	M	laintena	ance/	Asbe	stos Containing Mate	rial (ACM)	Amount	Re	Re	m	T
IN Facility (13)	Cu	stodial (12)		(	., thermal systems in: surfacing, VAT, o	r	(Specify	Remova	Repair	Cap	
117/	Yes	T	N/A	-	other miscellaneou	es)	SF or LF)	<u>a</u>	1	Encapsulate	1
MENS ARIZONA-LOWER LEVEL		No	N/A		THE MALON					ate	1
N'S LEVI - LOWER LEVEL		X	1		TILE/MASTIC		1000 SF	×			1
D/MEN'S - JCP - LOWER LEVEL	6		-		TILE/MASTIC		1500 SF	×		П	1
	-			VAT/MA	STIC		1500 SF	Ø	П	П	1
ne of Registered Waste Hauler					The View			+-	) [		L
ERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP		N.	JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	red Landell		П		
			20990		Waste	MINERVA LA	MOEILI	71.19		7	
State	2,07,0-51	1			Disposal Date	ity, State					
EW CASTLE, DE 19720							20.00				-
pleted By (Print or Type) Title					I Sin Atura	WAYNESBU	KG, OH				

# NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

6 / 7	/	12		Name	of Building Owner/	Operator (2)	I H IE	(C)	# 1	1 [1 		
Agencies Notified Type N	lotification	-		VOR	NADO REALTY	TRUST	[11]	the transport		-	-,1	1
⊠ niti	a/				ddress	- 11	1 11				i j	1
☑ DOLWD ☑ Ame	ended			888	SEVENTH AVEN	IUE	· .	VI. 13	20		11	H
I Ame	ndment	#1-6/2	21/12	City, Sta	ate, Zip Code					×		
I LI EME	TOBRCV /	indudi	ing	NEW	YORK, NY 100	10	A.1	ESTOS CON	70.0		-	
, Justi	fication)		100	Name of	Contact		And the second livery of the s		1			1
							No. 1883	Telepho	ne Nu	mber	-	7
Name of Facility Where Abatemen	l is Takir	ng Plac	xe (3)	FACIL	ITY INFORMAT	TION	The same					
MOMMONIN MALL - JC PE	NNEYS	)	(-)			Тур	e of Facility	(4)				201200
Street Address		-				10:	School (K. 1	21				
ROUTES 35 & 36						1119	tiboheniani	0 10.	n K. 1	21		
City (5)									Omme	ercial s	unilet.	ne-
EATONTOWN, NJ 07724				· Sections	1.					- well (	Jungii	195,
County (6)						Squa	are Feet	# of Floo	rs	IB	Bidg. /	Ann
MONMOUTH			10	County C	ode (7)(STATE USE	ON IN C				- 1		
					WOINIE OSE	20.0	ent Use (Price	or if being d	emolis	hed	,	
lame of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	uilding O	wner (	8) A	SCM No.	This -			AL.				
HILLMAN CONSULTING LLC				140.	Name of A	batement Cor	ntractor (9)					
treet Address					BRISTO	L ENVIRO	MENTAL	. INC				
1600 ROUTE 22 EAST					Olieet Addr	ess						
ty, State, Zip Code					1123 BE	AVER STR	EET					_
UNION, NJ 07083					City, State,	Zip Code						
oject Manager for Monitoring Firm					BRISTO	L, PA 19007	,					
HOMAS RUBINO				one No.	Telephone h	lo.						
18 : :::	Cal :		908-	688-7800	048 500			License No	).		_	
ON HOLD	Schedul	ed Con	npletion	Date (11)	I A I			00509				
	1	/	6	/ 12		Monitor						
cupancy Status During Abatement (	Chaple -	- 1	_			ENVIRON	MENTAL, I	NC.				
acility Liosed/Vacated During F-1	-			ıt.	Street Addres	ss						
					1123 BEA	VER STRE	ET					
	_PW1	0:00P	M-8:00	AM	City, State, Zi	p Code						
e of Work (Check all that apply)					BRISTOL.	PA 19007						_
				1								
3 sf or ≥3 lf 60 sf or ≥260 lf	X	Renov	ation		☑ Full C	Containment w	ith Nagas			_		_
00 81 01 2400 IT		Demol	ition		Mini-E	nclosure	regalité	Pressure				
					☐ Glove	bag Procedu	е					
Location of		Is Loc			_ None	xempted (°)	ind Non-Fris	able Proced	lure			
bestos-Containing Material (ACM)	l u	Norm	lely by		Description	n né			IA	baten	Dani 7	F
TO BE ABATED	I N	lainten	ance/	Asb	estos Containing &	Astonial 14 au	,		1 250		7	_
IN Facility (13)	Cu	stodial	Staff?	(1.	THE HILL SAZIELL	S inculation		Amount	Removal	Repair	Enc	
(13)	-	(12)	)	1	surfacing, VA other miscellan	Tor	S	(Specify F or LF)	No.	₹.	apa	Soci
THE APIZONA LOUVE	Yes	No	N/A		omer macellan	eous)		,	=		Encapsulate	Enclosure
ENS ARIZONA-LOWER LEVE		$\boxtimes$		FLOOR	TILEMASTIC		-				lo	
LOWER LEVEL		×			TILE/MASTIC		12	500 SF	X			
HOES - LOWER LEVEL		×		VATIMA			10	000 SF	X			
		П			3110		22	00 SF	X	П	7	_
Registered Waste Hauler	77	111	1						1			
ICE TRANSPORT GROUP		H.	JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of R	Poiston d'					
		1	2000	140.	Waste	I STATE OF IN	-Arotated F8	indfill				_
e			20990	1		RAIMED	A LANDE					

Date of Notification (1)					e of New Jersey F ASBESTOS AB D NJAC 8:60 and 5	ATEMENT	B in	20	Marian.	
6 / 7	1	12		Name of E	Building Owner/Open	11447	E E	Ch ?	7	2298
Agencies Notified					ADO REALTY TRUS	T 11111		-		5/1
M DOWN (18) Initia	ıl	on		Street Add	ress	10 (J)	1111			7//
I DI DUA U Ame	nded			888 SE	VENTH AVENUE	1 1		32 7	1212	$-\frac{\beta I}{\beta I}$
	ndmen	t#		City, State,	Zip Code	1				
(NJAC 5:23-8) Emer	CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF TH		ding	WEM AC	ORK, NY 10019	The second section section	LIDES	DATROL	-	†
☐ Cano	ellation			Name of Co	ontact		- MUENS	44.0	**	1
							Telept	hone Nu	mber	
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Tak	na Pis	na /31	FACILIT	Y INFORMATION		_		•	
DE PER PER PER PER PER PER PER PER PER PE	NEY:	3	· (S)	T.		Type of Facilit	7.11			4.2
Street Address						School de	101			
ROUTES 35 & 36						I   Sithchoole.		han M a	٥.	
City (5)						Other (i.e., homes, etc.	private and	comme	2) Broial by	rildinas
EATONTOWN, NJ 07724 County (6)						Square Feet				
MONMOUTH				County	Politica		# of Fk			dg. Age
Name of Mariana	3			Journey Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if he i	-		2020
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	ilding (	wner	(8)	ASCM No.		COMMERCI	At	demolis	ihed)	
THE LINAM CONSULTING LLC			1	JOH NO.	Name of Abateme	of Contrades (a)	-			
Street Address 1600 ROUTE 22 EAST					PKISTOL ENV	TRONMENTAL	INC			
City, State, Zip Code					Andrew Modless				-	
UNION, NJ 07083					1123 BEAVER	STREET				
roject Manager for Monitoring Firm					City, State, Zip Cod	0				
THOMAS RUBINO			Teleph	none No.	BRISTOL, PA 1	9007				
			908.	ARR 7000	Telephone No.		License A	do		
_6 / _21 / _12 S	chedul	ed Co	mpletin	Dete /dd	215-788-6040		00509			
				/_12	Name of OSHA Mon	Hor				
cupancy Status During Abatement (C.					BRISTOL ENVIR	COMMENTAL,	INC.			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of New	Period	of At	atemen	nt l	Sugar Address		· · ·			
Abstement Performed Outside of Non Time of Abstement:AM	mai Fa	Cility F	lours . [	December 1	1123 BEAVER S	TREET				
	_ INV]	v:vor	M-8:00	MAG	City, State, Zip Code	P.C.				
pe of Work (Check all that apply)					BRISTOL, PA 19	007				
23 sf or 23 W	Do	Renov	ration		Full Contain	and water				
160 sf or ≥260 M		Demo	lition		Full Containm Mini-Enclosure	e with Negative	Pressure			
		1- 1			Glovebag Pro	cedure				
Location of		Is Loc	alle		Non-Exempted	( ) and Mon-Fri	ble Proced	dure		
sbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	U	sed So	lely by		December	1		-	bateme	nt Type
IN Facility	W	ainter	ance/	Asbesto	Containing Manager	(ACM)	Amount		I _ T	-
(13)	L	(12	)	1	surfacing VAT or	ion,	Specify	Ramova	Repair	Enclosure
	Yes	No	-	- 0	ther miscellaneous)	S	F or LF)	EAG	1	Jose Jose
ENS ARIZONA-LOWER LEVEL		×	100	-				1-1		Enclosure Encapsulate
LOWER LEVEL		-	+	FLOOR TIL		12	500 SF	+	1	1
SHOES - LOWER LEVEL	-	×		FLOOR TIL	E/MASTIC		-	Ø		
TOMEN PEAEL		X		FLOOR TIL		10	00 SF		00	ili
		Ø			DIMAS IIC	22	00 SF	1-	_	-
f Registered Waste Hauler			JOEP W	loolo				1-		
ICE TRANSPORT GROUP		H	uler ID	este Cubi	C Yards of Name	of Registered La				

### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) B & G proj. #: 2012-131 Check # 5373 Non Sub 8 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 0 7 / 0 9 / 1 2 Somerset Hills School District Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address EPA Initial 25 Olcott Avenue DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment DOL Bernardsville, NJ 07924 Telephone Number DOH. Name of Contact Cancellation ☐ DCA Nancy Hunter **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Bernardsville Middle School (non sub 8) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. 141 Seney Drive Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) County (6) County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) school (non sub 8) Bernardsville Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Phone Number License Number 973-696-6869 0378 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) B & G Restoration, Inc. 7/19/2012 7/20/2012 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: DM START Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: 4:00 Scope of Work (check all that apply) Demolition Renovation Full Containment w/negative pressure ☑ Glovebag procedure  $\ge 3$  sf or >3 If >160 sf or >260 if Mini-enclosure Non-friable procedure Is location normally used solely Location of E by maintenance/custodial n asbestos-containing Amount Description of asbestos-containing m staff(12) (Specify SF or C material to be material (ACM) a а abated in facility (13) LF) Yes No N/A 8 lf hallway pipe insulation Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill 19563 B & G Restoration, Inc. 1 yard Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center

Disposal Date

Signature

7/20/12

City, State

Tullytown, PA

Goran Vucenovic

Date

7/9/12

City, State

Lincoln Park, NJ 07035

Completed by (Print or Type)

Goran Vucenovic

Title

Vice President



Date of Notification (1) 07/09/20112			Name of	of Building	Owner/C	perator	(2) LLC c/o ON	YX MAI	II W	MEN	JT [	71	The state of the s	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1		Street A	Address			ET, SUITE 1	*************	Anna Anna Ing Person	- action a co	Total Contraction	The State of the Party Con-	A Character	
DEP Initial Amended Amendmen	t #		City, Sta	ate, Zip C EY CIT	ode			<del>]                                     </del>	3 20	112	100		September September	
DOH justification Cancellation	)		Name o	f Contact 'DONNI		i,	1	SBESTITE	lenhone	Nům	ber	and the state of	The state of the s	
			FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATI	ON	her same and the	Address inches	, made white		(Draw	et en en		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking 1 EXCHANGE PLACE	ng Place (	3)					Type of Facili School (		72 10		g %		March 1	
Street Address 1 EXCHANE PLACE							Subchap	ter 8 (Oth e. private				dings	, hom	es,
City (5) JERSEY CITY							Square Feet	# 0	f Floors		E	Bldg. /	Age	
County (6) HUDSON	28			Code (7) USE ONLY	0		Current Use (	Prior if be	ing dem	olish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building NOT APPLICABLE	Owner (8)	)	ASC	/ No.			of Abatement (			TO	RS I	NC.		
Street Address			x .				Address WATCHUNG	AVE	***************************************					
City, State, Zip Code				-			tate, Zip Code T ORANGE	NJ 070	)52					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	one No. 243-9872		Licens 0055		).			
Start Date (10) 07/10/2012	Schedule 07/10/2		Constitution of the second	Date (11)			of OSHA Monit G ISLAND A				-			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	L ck Only Or	ne)					Address			-				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr	Period of A	Abater	ment s			8000000	COLIN DRIV	E		ļ.,				
Other – Describe:							OBROOK N	Y 1174	1					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						-	•							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Enterent S	Renova Demoli				×	Full Contair Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp	ure rocedure					.0	
	Is	Locat	ion				2 Non-Exemp	led ( ) an	u IVOII-I	Habit	5 1 10	Abat	emen	t
Location of		Norma ed Sole				scription						- Ty	/pe	_
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	intena todial ( (12)	nce/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	thermal . surfac	aining M systems cing, VA niscellan		(5	mount Specify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A		T V			-			-		0	
Ground floor		-	X		pipe	insula	tion	-	6lf		х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		- 1	JDEP W	a a la	Cubin	/I-		(5 : 1	7.	1611				
Environmental Contractors Inc.		. H	lauler ID 9101		Oubic of Was			of Registe stoga L		IGTIII				
City, State West Orange NJ	*	5.	100 H		Dispos	al Date	City, Si Morga	ate antown	PA					
Completed by Slawomir Kielczewski	Title Presi	dent			Si	gnature	trainsta			Date 07/		012		

Date of Notification (1	<u> </u>			Name of	Ruilding	Owner/O	nerator	(2)	h 17-2	773 F 1	1 1/7	[[-]	1	l l
07/09/12								DUCATION		661	] \	E		diameters
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ac 132 TH		STRE	FT		1				Actions	A CONTRACTOR
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment		_	City, Stat	te, Zip Co	ode				<u>WL</u> 13	2013	-		Description of the last of the
X DOH X DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation		Ī	Name of MARIC		lA		· ·	Te	lephone Nu	mber	&	il	September 13
				FACIL	ITY INF	ORMATI	ON		-034	alam a transfer	ne viene	Ofmilli 40	want - h	
Name of Facility When ORANGE AVENUS Street Address		g Place (3)						Type of Facility  School (K Subchapte	-12) er 8 (Oth	ner than K-1	12)		· Callerine	
901 ORANGE A	VENUE							Other (i.e. etc.)	private	& commerc	cial build	dings,	home	es,
City (5) CRANFORD								Square Feet 80000	1	of Floors	5	ildg. A	.ge	20/14/12/20
County (6) UNION				County C (STATE U		)		Current Use (P SCHOOL	rior if be	ing demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring F ENVIROVISION				ASCM 00079				of Abatement Co O CONSTRU			TORA	MOIT	INC	D.
Street Address 20-21 WAGARAN	W RD. BLDG. 34	A						Address RT 46 SUITE	3D		SOM ILL.			
City, State, Zip Code FAIR LAWN NJ (	)7410	- Shift						tate, Zip Code OWA NJ 075	12					
Project Manager for M GUILLERMO MC				Telephor 973 63				one No. 256 7010		License 00666	No.			
Start Date (10) 08/01/12		Scheduled 08/03/12		npletion [	Date (11)			of OSHA Monito		N & REST	rora	MOIT	INC	).
Occupancy Status Du	ring Abatement (Che	ck Only One	<u>;)</u>				Street	Address					0 000	
Facility Closed/V Abatement Perfo	acated During Entire ormed Outside of Norres	Period of Ab	daten	nent s		F6	City, S	RT 46 SUITE tate, Zip Code OWA NJ 075						-
Scope of Work (Chec							101							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260		with the same of t	enova emoli				×	Full Contains Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pr Non-Exempt	re ocedure					
		T						1 Non-Exempt	eu () ai	IU NOIPE III	DIE F10	-	ement	
	tion of	E. 190196	ocat orma	2872		Dec	scription	of				Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Contain TO BE	ition of ing Material (ACM)  ABATED  acility  13)	Custo	itena	nce/ Staff?		tos Cont thermal surfa	taining N	faterial (ACM) insulation, T, or	(	Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	- Inserver	Yes	No	N/A									CD	
ВООК	ROOM		X			PIPE II	NSULA	ATION	-	40 LF	X			
											-			
Name of Registered V	Masta Haulas		I N	NJDEP W	acte	Cubia	Yards	Name	f Regiet	ered Landf	ill			
BAKO CONSTRU		T. INC.	1	Hauler ID 0889		of Wa		G.R.C						
City, State TOTOWA NJ						Dispos 08/03	sal Date 3/12			LE PA		, 400		
Completed by GORAN KOJIC		Title V.P.				5	Signature	Yoza	The		ate 07/09/	12		-
			e inc					4	<del></del>	14				

<sup>\*</sup> Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1) 07/09/12				Name of CRANF	Building (	Owner/O	perator OF E	(2) DUCA	TIONE	C	EIN	/ E	In	7	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	-		Street Ad		5-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0					THE BURNISH STREET	- William of the supplier	Witness Control		
DEP  DOL	Initial Amended Amendment				e, Zip Co ORD N		16		11	JUL	13 20	12	Land		
☑ DOH ☑ DCA	justification) Cancellation			Name of MARIO	Contact CUHN	Α				10.4	enhone Ni	mher _		The second second	
				FACIL	ITY INFO	DRMATI	ON		17 (450)	-bio-france		de martine de la companya de la comp	NOTICE STATES	J :	
Name of Facility Where HILLSIDE AVENUE		g Place (3)			12			× s	of Facility ( School (K-1	2)	2 Hilliam	ernathiopige	1 14 1 14 1 15 H123131		
Street Address 125 HILLSIDE AVE	ENUE							IT	Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	8 (Oth rivate	er than K-1 & commerc	ial build	lings,	home	es,
City (5) CRANFORD						(4)		Squar 8000	e Feet 0	# 0	f Floors		ldg. A 0+	ge	
County (6) UNION				County C (STATE U	ode (7) SE ONLY	)		Curre	nt Use (Prid OOL	or if be	ng demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm				ASCM 00079					ement Cor NSTRUC			rora	TION	INC	<b>)</b> .
Street Address 20-21 WAGARAW			-	L				Addres	s SUITE 3	3D					
City, State, Zip Code FAIR LAWN NJ 07			jed-se-sta-					State, Zi	p Code NJ 0751	2					
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm			Telephon				hone No 256 70			License 00666	No.			
Start Date (10)	VALLO	Schedule 08/01/1	d Con				Name	of OSF	IA Monitor	TION			TION	LINC	
07/30/12 Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Che						Street	Addres	S		I WILLO				-
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	cated During Entire ned Outside of Norr	Period of A nal Facility	baten	nent			City, S	State, Zi	SUITE 3 p Code NJ 0751						
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)		77												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		=	enova emolit				>	Min Glo	Containm i-Enclosure vebag Pro- n-Exempte	e cedure					
		1							I-Exemple	u () ai	u Non-File		0.00	ement	
4			Locat Iorma											pe	
Locatio Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AE</u> In Fac (13)	g Material (ACM) BATED ility	Use Mai	d Sole intena odial (12)	ly by nce/		tos Cont thermal surfa		Material is insula AT, or		(	Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A							5			е	
BOOK R	ROOM		Х			PIPE I	NSUL	ATION	1	4	10 LF	Х			
										\$ <del>-</del>					
Name of Registered Wa	asta Haular		IN	JDEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of	Regist	ered Landf	ill			
BAKO CONSTRUC		T. INC.	1	lauler ID 0889		of Wa			G.R.O.						
City, State TOTOWA NJ						Dispo 08/01	sal Date	•	City, Stat		LE PA			in the	
Completed by GORAN KOJIC		Title V.P.				5	Signatur	el	7200	Ku		ate 07/09/1	12		
								-51			1				

					TOS ABATEMENT 7 and 12:120-7)	III F 6	Tel II bo	A Chipport		- 12 P	
Date of Notificati	on (1)		Name of Bu	ilding	Owner/Operator			ET	11	횋	+
7/10/12			James		er	1153	The street Report on the street street in the street			41 15	
Agencies Notified [ ]EPA	Type Notific [X]Initial		Street Add		ill Pl.	11 11 10	L 13 2012		91	i	
[ ]DEP	Notific []Amended		City, Stat Montcl	10.507/J	NJ 07042	ASBES	STOS CONTROL E		MCCOMO THE		
[X] DOH	Notific	eation	Name of Co	ntact			ne Number	PARTICIPATION OF THE PARTY NAMED IN	racard.	1	-
[ ]DCA	[ ]EMERGENO		Jame	es	N Mari			Aciditas va		j	
			FAC	ILITY	INFORMATION			- North Affaith of a risk	-		
Name of Facility W Private Street Address 21 Cloverhil		is Taki	ng Place (3	3)		[x]Other	表示: 16 16:	ate & c	omme	c-	
21 CIOVEIIII.	L FI.					Square Feet	# of Floo		dg.		
City (5)		County	(6)		inty Code (7)	2700	3		91	-	
Montclair		Ess	ex	(ST	PATE USE ONLY)	Current Use		eing de	noli	shed	)
		<u> </u>	le sees se		11.	Residen					
Name of Monitoring Owner (8) N/A	Firm hired by	Buildin	g ASCM No.	•1	Name of Abatem AZTECH M	ana Contracto					
Street Address		7. 7.			Street Address	3					7 2
						topher St	· .				
City, State, Zip Co	ode				Montclai	r, NJ 070	)42				
Project Manager for	r Monitoring F:	irm Tel	lephone Num	ber	Telephone Numb (973)744			License 0037		per	-
Scheduled Start Day 7/20/11 Month Day	7,	/21/11	letion Date Day Yea		Name of OSHA N N/A	fonitor	•				
Occupancy Status Di	uring Abatement osed/Vacated D	t (Check	only one)		Street Address	3		W			
[ ]Abatement P Hours - Des	erformed Outsi cribe: «OffHour cribe: «Other O	s Descri	.pt»	60=6 <del>76</del> 4	City, State, 2	Lip Code				-	
Scope of Work (Chec [X]>3 sf or []>160 sf		[2	X]Renovation		[ ]Mini-H [X]Glovel	Containment w. Enclosure Dag Procedure		e Press	ure	•	
Locatio		L	Is ocation		Description	o of		Aba	teme	nt 1	Type E
Asbestos-Co Material TO BE A In Faci	ntaining (ACM) BATED ility	B t Ct	ormally Used Solely y Main- enance/ istodial aff (12) No N/A		Asbestos-Cont Material (i (i.e., thermal sulation, surfa or other miscel	aining ACM) systems cing, VAT,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V A L	R E P A I R	NCAPSUL.	NCLOSURE
Basement			Х	Pip	e Insulat	ion	150 lf	X			
				-					-		
		-		-					ļ		
Name of Registered	Waste Hauler	No	DEP Waste	Cu	bic Yards	Name of Regi	stered Land	lfill		<u> </u>	
AZTECH MANA		IC Ha	7040	of	Waste 1.5	G.R.O.W.		1			
City, State Montclair, No	07042			100	sposal Date 7/22/11	City, State Morrisvi	lle, PA	1906	57	200	4.3.
Completed By (Print Constantine V		le eside	nt		Signature	##	1	Date 7/1		.2	con makes a

Sp Chock

Date of Notification (1)		$\neg$			Owner/Oper		CHA	1	. ((	0	7-	verses)	des A	
7/5/12 7/0/2 Agencies Notified Type Notification					ese of Nev	vark	V IE C	C I	1 1//	E	land.	7		
				Address ox 9500				15 1	1 17		and the same	Section 2	of y	
EPA   Initial   Amended   Amendment		_		ate, Zip Co rk NJ 07			1111	4	3 2012		U		Total Charles	
□ DOH	nciuaing			of Contact McCue			LASBEST		lephone	Numb	er		A CHICAGO	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (	37	FAC	ILITY INFO	DRMATION	le-Tun		CENS	ING	Philippe III			1 1	
Trains of Lasin, Whole Abatement is Taking	) 1 1000 (C	,				المال	School (K-1)	adiana)	Lection	distribution of	toplan	-cillecon 		
Street Address 499 Belgrove Drive						×	Subchapter Other (i.e. pretc.)	8 (Oth			buil	dings	, hom	ies,
City (5) Kearny		-				Squ 500	are Feet	# 0	f Floors		E	ldg. /	Age	
County (6) Hudson				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Curi	rent Use (Prio	r if be	ing dem	olishe	d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C EnviroVision Consultants	wner (8)		ASCN 0007				atement Con ironmental			LC		-		
Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road					1000	reet Addr E Gate	ess Drive, PO	Вох	483					
City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn NJ 07410							Zip Code d, NJ 0741	18		***				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Fred Larson			Telepho 973-63	ne No. 36-9145		lephone 1 73-764-			Licens 703	se No.	200000		2	
	Schedule 9/18/12		npletion	Date (11)	Na	me of OS	SHA Monitor							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only On	ie)			Str	eet Addre	ess							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:					Cit	y, State, i	Zip Code							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	lenova Jemolit				M G	ull Containmel ini-Enclosure lovebag Proce	edure	8				2	
	la	Locati				L No	on-Exempted	(*) an	d Non-F	riable		<u>cedur</u> Abate		
Location of	١	Iormall	y	1 12	Descrip	tion of				-		Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mai	d Solei intenar odial S (12)	ice/	Asbesto (i.e. t	os Containir thermal syst surfacing, other misce	ems insul VAT, or	lation,	(5	mount Specify For LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A			1		2004-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0					fe e	
SEE ATTACHED				PUR	SUANT T	O MCC	ABE		171 s.					
				ENVIR	ONMENT	AL SEF	RVICES							
				S	COPE O	F WOR	K			4				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP W auler ID		Cubic Yard of Waste	S	Name of R			dfill .				
Freehold Cartage			939	140.	or waste		GROWS	N.L	andfill					
City, State Freehold NJ			2.142		Disposal Da TBD	ate	City, State Morrisvill	e, P	Α	22				
Completed by Andrew Scott Higgins	Title Presid	dent			Signat	ure	~			Date 7/5/1	2	7	101	1/3

### 499 BELGROVE DRIVE, KEARNY

#### **HUDSON COUNTY**

LOCATION	MATERIAL DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY
Basement	Rock mills boiler insulation	400 SF
Basement	Rock mills breeching insul	160 SF
Basement	HB smith boiler packing between sections	10 SF
Basement	Breeching insulation on archtop boiler	6 SF
Basement	Packing on chimney access door	180 SF
Basement	Pipe joint insulation	20 LF
Basement	Paper pipe insulation	180 SF
Basement	White debris on floor	4 CY
Garages	Roofing tar & flashing	1000 SF



Date of Notification (1)			Nama	of Building O	wner/Operato	CHO	UC	124	1	7 1		
6/26/12	liolsa		Louis		whenOperato	MEG		WE	In		1	
	Notification nitial			Address Ialone Ave	enue	M	4		The same of the sa		A TOPING	1
DEP DOL	mended mendment #			ate, Zip Code		J Lij dyl	13	2012		15 and 10 day	of Contract	
ĭ DOH	mergency (including ustification) Cancellation		Section of the sectio	of Contact Salvano	See a	ASBEST	OS TATE	lephone N	imber	1000	Met.	
			FAC	ILITY INFOR	MATION	WARRIED TO STATE OF THE PARTY O	C125-31			1-	1	
Name of Facility Where Abateme	ent is Taking Place (3	3)			72.4.4	Type of Facility  School (K	-12)	and a		1		
131 Malone Avenue					Pg	Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)				ldings	, hom	ies,
City (5) Belleville						Square Feet 2000	2	f Floors		Bldg. 40	Age	
County (6) Essex				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (P	rior if be	ing demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	y Building Owner (8)	-	ASCI	M No.		of Abatement Co Environment			2			
Street Address			-		100	Address Sate Drive, Po	Э Вох	483				
City, State, Zip Code					City, S	tate, Zip Code wood, NJ 07-						
Project Manager for Monitoring F	irm PLD		Telepho	ne No.	Teleph	none No. 764-2276		License I	Vo.			
Start Date (10) 7 113 117	Schedule 7/8			Date (11)	Name	of OSHA Monitor	•	L	<u> </u>			
Occupancy Status During Abaten			7		Street	Address			-		-	
Facility Closed/Vacated Duri Abatement Performed Outsi Other – Describe:	ing Entire Period of A de of Normal Facility	baten	nent	1=	City, S	tate, Zip Code	-					
Scope of Work (Check All That A	pply)								-		2	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Property	enova emolit			×	Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure			200	e	
1		Locati					( ) ( ) ( )	3 7,011 7 7101		Abat	emen pe	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material	(ACM) User	Sole	y by			aterial (ACM)	А	mount			m	-
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Cust	odial S (12)	itaff?		ermal systems surfacing, VA her miscellan	Γ, or		pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
hailar raam agat	Yes	No	N/A		oino inquist	lan		0.1.5	-			
boiler room east			X		oipe insulat oiler insula			0 LF	X			
boiler room east			X	D	oller insula	tion		0 SF	×			
Name of Registered Waste Haule		I N	JDEP W	aste I C	ubic Yards	Name of	Registe	red Landfill				
Freehold Cartage	*	H	auler ID 939		Waste	GROW						
City, State Freehold NJ				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	isposal Date BD	City, Stat Morrisv						
Completed by Andrew Scott Higgins	Title Presid	lent	1 1 1 1 1		Signature	ar		Da	te 26/12	7	1/0/	12

		h arouan				MICK	-11(	H	ney. S		
Date of Notification (1) 6/25/12 7-/6-7	7		of Building an Barry	Owner/Operato Inc.		NEC	61	W			¥
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1		Address ain Stree	et	The state of the s	1		0.640	1	The state of the s	
EPA Initial Amended Amendmen	nt #		ate, Zip Conge,	ode NJ 07052		U dVi	- 13	2012			1
DOH justification	)		of Contact			\$ ( <u>) Te</u>	lephone	Number			
	11			ORMATION							L-i-
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki	ng Place (3)				Sch	acility (4) lool (K-12) lochapter 8 (Otler (i.e. private			ildina	hom	100
529 Route 22 West					etc.	)			- 55		
City (5) North Plainfield		H-222			Square F 8400	1	of Floors		Bldg. 40	Age	
County (6) Somerset			Code (7) USE ONLY	,	Current l	Jse (Prior if be	ing dem	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASC	M No.			nent Contracto mental Ser		LC			
Street Address					t Address Gate Driv	/e, PO Box	483	17			
City, State, Zip Code					State, Zip C nwood, N	ode J 07418					
Project Manager for Monitoring firm	D	Telepho	one No.	2.000	hone No. -764-227	6	Licens 703	se No.			
Start Date (10) 7/9/12	Scheduled 7/30/12	Completion	Date (11)	Name	of OSHA I	Monitor					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only One)			Stree	t Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe:	Period of Aba	itement ours		City,	State, Zip C	ode					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						*** × × × × × × × -					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	# discount	ovation nolition			Mini-E Glovet	ontainment wit nclosure pag Procedure xempted (*) ar				ге	
	ls Lo	cation							Aba	emen	t
Location of	Nor	mally Solely by		Description		-			T-1	уре	1
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mainte Custod (*	enance/ ial Staff?		tos Containing I thermal system surfacing, V/ other miscella	is insulation AT, or	1, (	Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
main floor	103 1	X		floor tile	α	83	250 SF	x	-	-	
roof	1-1-	- x		flashing	for -		90 LF	x	-		
1001				naoriin,	3						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP W	Vaste	Cubic Yards	N	ame of Regist	ered Lan	dfill	<u></u>	<u> </u>	L
Freehold Cartage		Hauler ID 15939	No.	of Waste 30					- :		
City, State Freehold NJ				Disposal Date	Ci	ty, State					
Completed by Andrew Scott Higgins	Title Preside	nt		Signature				Date 6/25/1	2 .	7-10	773

[ Data of No. 10		·					100	( KOL	XC	11	(1)	U			TO S
Date of Notification (1)	7/10	0			g Owner/C cimasco		r (2)		M E	7 11 2	7 Fi		1989	Park to	÷
Agencies Notified Type Notification	7			Address ghland	Avenue			以上	U E			ol N			79
EPA Initial Amended Amendmen	nt #		City, St	ate, Zip C			1			132	712	-			
DOH Justification	)	-	Name o	of Contac			1	ĺ		lephone		er	and the same of	-	Ī
DCA Cancellatio	n				FORMATI	Market Discount of the Control of th	· Í	AS		11/11/11/11				1	10
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki house	ng Place (3)		FAU	HEILT HAL	FORMATI	ON	Тура	of Facility School (K-	(4)	NSING	Marrie de	Carrier Contract	diameter.	1	
Street Address 404 St. Louis Avenue							×	Subchapte Other (i.e.	r 8 (Oth			buil	dings	, hon	nes,
City (5) Point Pleasant Beach			****				Squa 180	etc.) are Feet 0	# 0	f Floors			Bldg.	Age	
County (6) Ocean				Code (7)				ent Use (Pri	1 -	ing demo	lishe	1 3		-	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCI	M No.				atement Cor ronmenta			L C			-	
Street Address	***		L			Street	Addre				T				
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	State, 2	ip Code		OX 403					
Project Marager for Monitoling 7 m	N	7	Telepho	ne No.		Telepi	hone N		18	License	e No.				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Com	pletion	Date (11)			764-2	276 HA Monitor		703					
7/18/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	7/23/12					Charact	A -1 -1								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:	Period of Ab	atem	ent				Addre	ip Code			211-2-70 a.e.				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)															
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novati molitic				×	Min	ll Containmo ni-Enclosure ovebag Prod n-Exempted	edure					e	
		ocatio							, j une	2 71011 111		-	Abate	emen pe	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used 8 Maint Custod (	Solely enand dial St 12)	by ce/ aff?		tos Conta	systems ing, VA	laterial s insula T, or		(S	mount pecify or LF)	*	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
basement	Yes	No	N/A X		nine i	nsulat	tion	7	7!	5 LF	×	-			-
basement			^		pipe					J L.I	- ^	-			
										- V					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		I N.II	DEP W	aste	Cubic Y	ards		Name of F	Register	ed Land	fill			7.	
Freehold Cartage		На	uler ID 939		of Wast	11000000		GROWS			idi				
City, State Freehold NJ		1			Disposa TBD	I Date		City, State Tullytow							
Completed by Andrew Scott Higgins	Title Owner				Sig	nature	-			1	Date	-/	0-/	<i>'</i> a	

Date of Notification (1)			1			wner/O	perator (2)	G	NJ Dept.	of He	Provide alth &	Senior	Serv	ices		
7-9-2012			1	Mrs. Co		111	115		100		1/1/	144	20/			
Agencies Notified Typ	ne Noofleation		1	Street Add 21 Sper		reet		111	1.2.7	9	signatur A	(8)	分	PM	-	
DEP	Amended Amendment	#		City, State Garfield				- V II.	- Daves				T			
E DOH	Emergency lucification)			Name of C		1	ASE	BESTO	S CONTRO	Tel	phone	Num	oar			0.00
DCA [	Cancellation			Mrs. Co		Lorenza		LiC	ENSING							
Name of Facility Where Abat	ement is Takir	g Place (3)		FACILI	TY INFO	RHATI	1 75	ype of	Facility (4)	)			+			_
House for Demolition		Elocalico Southetti				1000 000 100 - 100		30	haol (K-12	)	( species as					
Street Address									bchapter 8 her (I.e. pri	(Oth	et ther	K-12)	bulld	aria	home	450
21 Spenser Street							E	ato		AGIC (	n COIII	1101011				
City (5) Garfield		, -					1	диага 500		2	f Floor			dg. A	ge	200.75
County (6)	***************************************			County Co					Use (Prior			nollsh	od)			
Bergen Name of Monitoring Firm Him	orf but Buildies	Owner (E)	1	ASCM			1.		ment Cont							-
n/a	EN CY EXCHANGE	OWNER (O)		n/a	140.				racting, L		(~)					
Street Address	-						Street Ad	dress			1					
n/a					11		22 Tro	*								
City, State, Zip Code						254	City, State		Code k, NJ 07	035						
Project Manager for Monitori	ing Firm			Telephone n/a	e No.		Telephon		50		Ulcer 010	nse No 88	).	E-		
Start Date (10)		Scheduler	d Con	277-77	ate (11)		Name of			1 (1999)			+			
7-13-2012		7-15-20		=			Jadar (	Cont	racting, I	TĊ						
Occupancy Status During At	butement (Che	ck Only One	3)				Street Ad									
X Facility Closed/Vecated	Ouring Enfine	Period of A	beten	ent .			22 Tro	-							Carrio (III)	
Abetement Performed 6 Other – Describe:	Outside of Nor	mal Facility	Hours				City, State		J 07026							
Scope of Work (Check All Ti	rat Apply)						1	-					$\top$			
지 23 의 4 0 2 5 5 5 6 1 2 1 5 0 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1		Section 2	anova amolit					Mini- Glov	Containme Enclosure ebag Proc	edute						
							四	Non-	Exempted	(*) ar	id Non	Friabl	e Pro		men	-
200mm04.** 10000000 A. Arabata			Locati			_									pe men	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma	terisi (ACM)	User	Sole	ily by		tos Con	epription of taining Mat	terial (			moun	77			m	١.
TO SE ABATE	D			Statis?	(La.		i systems it scing, VAT,		on,		Specif For Li	#Va.c/ 7	Regines	Repair	digo	-
(13)			(12)			other	miscellaneo	one)				•	Brad	<b>#</b>	Enoapsulate	
		Yes	No	N/A											Ф	L
Exterior				X	Asb	estos T	Transite S	Shing	les	15	500 \$	F	X			L
													Ш			
						,						- Loren	11_			L
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler			LIDEP Wa lauler ID I		Cutric of Wa	: Yards		Name of F							
Jadar Contracting, LLC			11000	033137		TBD	)		G.R.O.I		Land	mill				
City, State	_	***				And the state of the state of	sal Date		City, State		DA 40	2067				
Lincoln Park, NJ 0703	5					TRD			Momey	me, i	MI		201			_
Completed by		Title	***				Signature	1,	V.		)	) Da	9-20	12		
Lillie Lazarevich		Sean	GUGITY			11	VIVV	14 - 5	Tare	AA-	LAL		- 70	1		

# 28659

**JUN 95** 

#### State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:-120-7)

Date of Notification (1) 07/11/12 Month/Day/Year					uilding Owner/ University	Operato	r (2)	UE	l W	15	STATE OF STA
Agency Notified Type No	tificati Initi			Street Add P.O. box 2				JUL 1	3 201	2	Ш
DEP	No.	tificat	ion	City, State	e, Zip Code					į	1
DCA	-	nded		Princeton				1216170 Q	A ANUL	(U	-
DOH		tificat cellati		Name of C			110	elephone Nu	mber -	SAC.	
	=Can	cenau	OM .	Robert Oto	ry informa	TION			DANG TERROR	A block records	Lucianus
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta Princeton University — 20 Washington Street Address 20 Washington Road		lace	(3)	racion			x Other (i. c		comme	12)	er is
								of Floors	Bldg.	Age	
City (5)	Cou	nty (6	)		County Code		Current Use (Prior	ichaine dan	50+	,	
Princeton					(STATE USE ONL)	Y)	University	ii being den	ionsnea	,	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buil ATC Associates, Inc	ding (	)wner	(8)		ASCM No.	11	of Abatement Contra iated Specialty Contra				
Street Address 3 Terri Lane	l						Address Crue Avenue				
City, State, Zip Code Burlington NJ 08016							State, Zip Code Mills, PA 19342				
Project Manager of Monitoring Firm Mike Keehn				Telephone 609-386-88			hone Number 64-9622		Liceno 1103	e Numl	er
Scheduled Start Date (10) 07/23/12 Month/Day/Year		Sche		npletion Date 10/01/12 onth/Day/Yea			of OSHA Monitor rion Labs				
x Facility Closed/Vacated During I Abatement Performed Outside o Hours - Describe: 7:00 AM Other - Describe:	Entire f Norn	Perio nal Fa	l of Ab	atement		City,	Progresive Drive State, Zip Code Iem PA 19020	2			
Scope of work (Check all that apply) Demolition >3 sf or >3 if x >160 sf or >260 lf			x	Renovation	1	x	Full Containment w Mini - Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Friable Proced	e	Pressu	re	
×		Is						Ab	atement	Type	
Location of Asbestos - Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	No L So by ter Cu Sta	rmally Jsed Olely Main nance/ stodia off (12	, - 1	Asbesto Mater (ie. The insulation, or other	ription of is-Containing rial (ACM) ermal systems surfacing, VAT miscellaneous)	г.	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V A L	R E P A I R	E N C A P S U L	E NCL O S U R E
Ground Floor - exterior outside room 1		X		window cau	ılk		170 LF	x		5 82	
1st Floor - exterior outside room 101 G		x		window cau	ılk		170 LF	x			
2nd Floor - exterior outside room 201 G		x		window cau	ılk		170 LF	x			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				EP Waste er ID No.	Cubic Yards of Waste		Name of Registered	Landfill			
Horizon Disposal City, State Frenton NJ			-		Disposal Date As needed	-	City, State Morrisville PA		-		
Completed By (Print or Type) Mark Goshow	07/23/12 th/Day/Year nev Status During Abatement (Check only of Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Abatement Performed Outside of Normal F. Hours - Describe:					Signat		4		Date	1/-/

G4667

40 more

11.00 10001.43 A	eral Notif	ication of	Asbest					C 8:60-7 and 12:1	20-7)	2.47.122	N. Diggs	- Marie	
Date of Notification 0 7 0	9	1	2		of Building			or ES (FEDERATED	NEGE	2	W		577
Agencies Notified X USEPA X DEP	1	Notification nitial Notification	1	1.000/1000/1000	Address ST SEVENT	'H ST	REET			-			Company of the Compan
X DCA/DOL X DOH		Amended Cancellation			State, Zip Co INNATI, OHI		202	* Contract to		13 %	012		7
				Name	of Contact				Telephone Numb	erate	Di R		The state of the s
				LUDIT				-	1000	YSING			A-070-A
					VORA	ΛΑΤΙΟ	N		- v milenus		LIATE DE LE CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR DE	The State of the S	anciena d
Name of Facility Where	e Abatem	ent is Takir	ng Place		irr iiii Orai	T	Type of	Facility	114 1				
								nool (K-12)	// // // // // // // // // // // // //	20 (94		a il-mata	ti Veral
MACY'S WOODBRIDG Street Address	SE CENT	ER MALL				1		o-Chapter 8 (Other her (i.e. private &					
Street Address							build	dings, homes, etc.					
ROUTE 1						SF o	f Bldg.	4.400.1001.05	# Floor		Age	of Bldg	•
City	10	County		County ( State us		Curr	ent Use (	1 MILLION +SF (prior if being dem		3		50+	
WOODBRIDGE		JNION							3				
Name of Monitoring Fin	rm Hired I	by Building	Owner		ASCM No.	Nam	e of Aba	tment Contractor					
BUREAU VERITAS NO	ORTH AM	MERICA INC	Ö.			ACN	CONSL	JLTING CORP.					
Street Address						Stree	et Addres	ss					
400 FIEL DODECT AV	CALLIE					2450	STANI	EY TERRACE					
160 FIELDCREST AVI City, State, Zip Code	ENUE			*			State, Z						
			•										
EDISON, NJ 08837	a wita sin a	Cions.	To	lephone	Ma		DN, NJ ( phone Ni		License Number	-	_		
Project Manager for Me	onitoring	riini	16	ерпопе	NO.	reie	priorie ivi	umber	License Number				
TO BE DETERMINED					RMINED		687-1008		0057	5			
Scheduled Start Date	5	Scheduled	Comple	tion Dat	te	Nam	e of OSI	HA Monitor					
6 25	2012	7	9	2012		EMS	L ANAL	YTICAL					
Month Day	Year I	Month	Day	Year		Stree	et Addres	SS					
Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/V	ing Abate	ement (Che	ck Only	One)	tomont	307	WEST 3	8TH STREET					
X Abatement Outs				I UI Aba	tement		State, Z						
X Describe: 9:00P	M TO 6:3	BOAM											
Other - Describe	:	<u> </u>				NEV	V YORK,	NY 10118	VS # 28				
Scope of Work (Checl	Only One	e)			Abatement						4	02.40	A. Francisco (1990)
Demolition					X			nent with Negative	Pressure				
>3sf or >3lf X ≥ 160sf or ≥ 260	lf						Enclosurebag Pro						
Renovation					4 7 Town September 1			Procedure	10.00				
7 3 27222	0 a				on Normally		Describ		Amount to be Removed	Abat	emen	t Type	1
Location of ACM Facili	ity		1	Jsed by Yes	Custodial S NO		ACM to Remove		(Specify SF/LF)	Rem	Ren	Enc.	Encl.
Southeast Emergency	Stairwell			103	1	1		n Fireproofing	1600SF	X			
		-2											
			-			5				-	-	· · · ar	-
								24.1	1	+	1		
71		Sec. 2012	, 101	T Marin		E				1			
Name of Registered W	aste Hau	ller.		NJDE	P Waste ID	No.	Cubic Y	ds waste	Name of Registe			NC	
TRI-STATE TRANSFE	R ASSO	C., INC.		Disno	SW1896 sal Date	.9	City Sta	TBD ate of Registered I	MINERVA ENTE	KPKIS	EO, II	VC.	
BRONX, NY	- Annual S			TBD	-3, -3,0	100	WAYNE	SBURO, OHIO				74	
Completed By (Print or	r Type)	H. H. H. C.	150000	Title	2 2 11 11 11	3.75	Signatu	re Offin 1	10.		Date		
TIMOTHY RYAN				GENE	RAL MANA	GER	ll	Mil	Mulin			7/9/2	012
	. 1,50)			1,000,000	ERAL MANA	GER	C	Theil	llung			7/9/2	012

#### STATE OF NEW JERGEY

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (PURSUANT TO NJAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7

				(PURSU/	alk of the	C 8:60-7 AND 1:	2:120-7	<u>Segmentalistas de la companio del companio del companio de la companio del companio del companio de la companio del companio del companio del companio de la companio de la companio del companio de</u>		tentinamenten. Tenemania	A H	598	P
Data of Notification (1	1		Tremseps	ANN	INSTITUTE OF		sr / 000	miler (2)	D D O	A. C. S.		- 8 6	-
07 / 08			Poly C LL	Building Own Cand Sen Ra	elty LLC	de Colin D	avolopma	· 1	TAPP	ROVED	-		
				CLOSE TANGEN	Street Ad		Land	- Children		NEDept	L at Healt	h & Senior	Se
Agencies Notified Type of Notification						hern Blvd							
EPA     Initial     DEP    Amended     DOH    Amendment #     DOL    Emergency w/ justification     DCA    Concelletion						e, Zip Code	1 111	JUL 1	3 201	-11	(sig	mature) 3:	36
					Nama of	t, NY 11030				b Proposition is	ella -	Inme:_	Y
[3] BOT				w justification			Landon	F HOME CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	1	Part Part Inches	Militaria de la compansión de la compans	FILTER AND	A STATE OF
D DCA	1	Ed Glacket			ASBESTOS (		- Contraction			-			
•				F	ACILITY IN	FORMATION	The state of the s	MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY.	- Annie transcriptings				
Jame of Facility When	a Abetem	ogsê le	Taking	Place (2)		Type of Facil	(léy (4)	- enlight until				-	-
Former Bank								d = =\	* ** 3*g** #				
Street Address	THE TAXABLE PARTY.						chool (f	(-12) ter 8 (Cithet	than K.1	21			
154 East Broad Street						Ø 0	ther (1,e	., privsto &	emmetel	el			
OHy (5)	County (8)	1	-	County Code	(7)	Square Fest		if Of Floor	n.	Bulldh	na Aaa		-
			County occa	(*)	12,31		011100	2	Po-pe to dura	ing will do			
Westfield Union						Current Use	being dem	ellshed)	Tover 50	years			
A service of the serv						Vacant - Reta	all Space	9	- 27		x48_		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bidg. Owner (8)						NO Name of Abstement Contractor (9)							
Airtek Environmental Corporation						Slavco Const	truction i	na.					
Street Address						Street Addre	88				-		(Comme
39-37 29th Street City, State, Zip Code						164 Getty Avenue							
City, State, Zip Code Long Island City, NY 11101						City, State, Zip Code							40
Project Mingr. For Monitoring Firm Telephone Nu					Imber								
Mr Seed Zouek 718-837-3720						Curton, NJ U/011							
Sheduled Start Date (10) 8ched. Complete to 12 08					/ 12				Ljoense	Number			
_07 / _09 /	_12_	-	08_	//	12_	973-478-4848	8		00724				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only 1)						Name of OSHA Monitor							ASSESS
Facility Classed / Vacated During Entire Period of						Slaves Construction Inc.							
Abstract Abstract Performed Qualde of Normani Facility					v								
Hours - Describe:					y	164 Getty Avanue							
Other - Describe:7:00 am to 3:30pm						City, State, Zip Code						Monthless	
Scope of Work (Cheel	All These	Annie	0		8844 1195 1195 1195 1195 1195 1195 1195 11	Clifton, NJ 0	7011						
proha or MOLK (CHEC	d bette E breefe'	works has it is	B										
☐ Demoildon			w)	Renovation	9	Full Contain		kh Nogetive	Pressur	B			
≥3ef or≥3ff					V	Mini - Enelos							
≥180 ef or ≥	260 W					Glovebag Pr Non-Exempt			hla Proc	Muse			
			.,,				10 m	hed admit I admi	ester 1 100	DGGIE			
Location of la				Description of Asbestos - Conta				Abatamı	off Type	B-	la.	DOCUMENT	
Asbestos Containing Location Material (ACM) Normally		A	Material			Amount	R	R	2 11	E N			
		2	inad inadi			a., thermal systems		(Specify	ill ill	E	C	C	
In Facility		§ .	olely			facing, VAT,		SF or LF)	0	P	A	L	
(13)	0 1	by	Main-		other misc				٧	A	P	0	
			nance/						A	1	9	8	
			stodiai ut (12)					AD .	L	R	U	U R	
			NON			A CARLES CHARLES	,		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	Parting-Artis	-		-
asement		U		Pipe Insulation	1			470 LF	2				-
First Floor				Insulation				480 SF	And the second		TA		-65
first Floor				Pipa Insulation	1			24 LF	0		1	10	
Name of Registered W	leste Harr		لاالا	NJDEP Weeks	Cuble	Name of Reg	lebered	Landrill					
Slavco Construction Inc		1		S1950a	Yarda	G.R.O.W.8 L							
Sity, State		motion to the same	-	1	of Waste	City. State	- Aut						-
City, State Ciliton, NJ					Data	Montaville, PA	9						
Completed by (Print o	1 Tr. 1			Mile	TBD	1		2	ENEXTOPING OF MI	the state of the state of	Date	passelli 4 d vill Villianian.	_
	(17pm)					151	griebira	10-1 1	0			2045	
VMan Jurcavic				Administrative	Mesistent		11111	1 Can W	CK A	4111	July 6.	2012	

NOTIFICATION OF ASSESTOS ABATEMENT (PURSUANT TO NJAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7 ANNUAL NOTIFICATION

Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) 06 12 Poly C LLC and Serf Realty LLC c/o Colin Development Agencies Notified Type of Notification 1520 Northern Blvd EPA 1 Initial City, State, Zip Code 4 DEP Amended Manhasset, NY 11030 1 DOH Amendment # Name of Contact Telephone Number DOL. Emergency w/ justification Ed Glacken DCA Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Former Bank School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 1 154 East Broad Street Other (I.e., private & cmmercial bldgs., homes, etc.) City (5) County (6) County Code (7) Square Feet # Of Floors **Building Age** 12.316 Westfield Union Current Use (Prior if being demolished) over 50 years Vacant - Retail Space Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg, Owner (8) ASCM NO Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Airtek Environmental Corporation Slavco Construction Inc. Street Address Street Address 39-37 29th Street 164 Getty Avenue City, State, Zip Code Long Island City, NY 11101 City, State, Zip Code Project Mngr. For Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Clifton, NJ 07011 Mr Saad Zouak 718-937-3720 Sheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completetion Date (11) Telephone Number License Number 973-478-4848 00724 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only 1) Name of OSHA Monitor Facility Closed / Vacated During Entire Period of Slavco Construction Inc. Abatement Street Address Abatement Performed Outside of Normanl Facility 164 Getty Avenue Hours - Describe: Other - Describe: \_\_ 7:00 am to 3:30pm City, State, Zip Code Clifton, NJ 07011 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Demolition 17 Renovation 4 Full Containment with Negative Pressure >3sf or >3lf 1 Mini - Enclosure >160 sf or >260 lf 1 Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Description of Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Location Asbestos - Containing R Material (ACM) Normally Material (ACM) Amount E R N N TO BE ABATED Used (I.e., thermal systems (Specify M E C C in Facility Solely insulation, surfacing, VAT. SF or LF) 0 P L (13)by Mainor other miscellaneous) V P A 0 tenance/ S A S Custodial U R H Staff (12) YES NO N/A Basement 1 Pipe Insulation 470 LF First Floor 1 Insulation 480 SF First Floor Pipe Insulation 24 LF Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Name of Registered Landfill Yards Slavco Construction Inc. S18508 G.R.O.W.S Landill of Waste City, State Disposal City. State Date Clifton, NJ Morrisville, PA TBD Completed by (Print or Type) Signature Date Vivian Jurcevic Administrative Assistant July 6, 2012 ASB-41